Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media
Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive

Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18503 9116 9387 6959 6338 5206 4972 7301 5161 9220 9283 5152 6555 6796 10239 8264 2081 16422 3403 15100 12829 5674 8152 5191 5160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12500 6231 6269 5478 3999 3023 3661 4775 3258 5712 6788 4380 4649 3471 6623 5877 1365 11135 2166 10334 8308 4192 5433 3690 3377
5 (Completely agree) 1862 885 976 869 589 403 575 695 524 898 963 685 603 574 986 876 273 1589 456 1405 1293 568 1043 512 307
15% 14% 16% 16% 15% 13% 16% 15% 16% 16% 14% 16% 13% 17% 15% 15% 20% 14% 21% 14% 16% 14% 19% 14% 9%
A E J L L Q S u WX X
4 2882 1419 1464 1238 923 722 682 1096 954 1375 1507 841 1046 995 1556 1326 338 2544 581 2301 2027 855 1421 849 613
23% 23% 23% 23% 23% 24% 19% 23% 29% 24% 22% 19% 23% 29% 24% 23% 25% 23% 27% 22% 24% 20% 26% 23% 18%
F FG J K KL S u WX X
3 4218 2043 2175 1800 1368 1049 1226 1618 1053 1912 2306 1514 1592 1111 2177 2041 397 3821 629 3589 2719 1499 1665 1305 1248
34% 33% 35% 33% 34% 35% 33% 34% 32% 33% 34% 35% 34% 32% 33% 35% 29% 34% 29% 35% 33% 36% 31% 35% 37%
A M M N P R T \ \
2 1926 980 945 877 609 440 598 778 425 830 1096 666 777 483 1026 899 191 1735 268 1658 1271 655 708 625 592
15% 16% 15% 16% 15% 15% 16% 16% 13% 15% 16% 15% 17% 14% 15% 15% 14% 16% 12% 16% 15% 16% 13% 17% 18%
H H I ™M R v v
1 (Completely disagree) 1613 904 709 694 510 409 580 588 303 697 916 674 630 308 878 735 168 1445 232 1381 998 615 596 400 617
13% 15% 11% 13% 13% 14% 16% 12% 9% 12% 13% 15% 14% 9% 13% 13% 12% 13% 11% 13% 12% 15% 11% 11% 18%
B GH H ! m M R T vw
Sigma 12500 6231 6269 5478 3999 3023 3661 4775 3258 5712 6788 4380 4649 3471 6623 5877 1365 11135 2166 10334 8308 4192 5433 3690 3377
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 4744 2304 2440 2107 1512 1124 1257 1790 1478 2274 2470 1527 1649 1568 2542 2202 610 4133 1037 3707 3320 1424 2464 1360 919
38% 37% 39% 38% 38% 37% 34% 37% 45% 40% 36% 35% 35% 45% 38% 37% 45% 37% 48% 36% 40% 34% 45% 37% 27%
A F FG J KL Q S u WX X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 3539 1884 1654 1571 1118 849 1178 1366 728 1527 2012 1340 1407 792 1905 1634 358 3180 500 3039 2269 1270 1304 1025 1209
28% 30% 26% 29% 28% 28% 32% 29% 22% 27% 30% 31% 30% 23% 29% 28% 26% 29% 23% 29% 27% 30% 24% 28% 36%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. [I am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proporti : - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S[T/U/N/W/X/Y
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/\/)/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X/Y

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina  Australia  Belgium Brazil Canada France Germany  Great Britain  Hungary India Indonesia
A B C D E F G H 1 J K L
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18503 501 1000 500 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 500 1000 500
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
5 (Completely agree) 1862 130 33 27 154 54 100 44 47 27 49 160 128
15% 26% 7% 5% 31% 11% 20% 9% 9% 5% 10% 2% 26%
BCEGHUMNP N N BCEFGHULM ~ BCIMNU  BCEGHUMNP  CIN BCINU N CN ABCEFGHIL  BCEGHLMNP
QRTUVWY NPQRTUVWX Quwy MNOPQRSTU ~ QRTUVWY
Y VWXY
4 2882 128 113 98 9% 108 188 89 128 103 101 137 166
23% 26% 23% 20% 19% 22% 38% 18% 26% 21% 20% 27% 33%
CDGNQRSV ~ GNQRV NQ NQ GNQ | ABCDEGHUK N CDEGUMNQR  NQ NQ  BCDEGUMNQ| ABCDEGHIK
MNOPQRSTV svy RSTVY  MNOQRSTVY
WXY
3 4218 144 181 169 128 181 156 174 175 174 186 117 154
34% 29% 36% 34% 26% 36% 31% 35% 35% 35% 37% 23% 31%
ADKX DKX ADKLX K ADKX ADKX ADKX ADKLSX DK
2 1926 a1 97 107 53 9% 46 95 76 114 86 56 31
15% 8% 19% % 11% 19% 9% 19% 23% 17% 1% 6%
ADFHKLORSX ADFHKLORST L ADFHKLORSX ADFHKLORSX ~ ADFKLOX  ADFGHIKLM  ADFKLOX L
UwXY OPRSTUVWX
Y
1 (Completely disagree) 1613 56 76 99 70 61 10 98 74 82 78 30 21
13% 11% 15% 20% 14% 12% 2% 20% 15% 16% 16% 6% %
FKLU FKLOPTUX  ABDEFHKLOP  FKLOUX FKLU ABDEFHKLOP  FKLOPTUX  AEFKLOPTU | FKLOPTUX F
STUVWX STUVWX WX
Sigma 12500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 4744 259 147 125 250 162 288 133 175 130 150 297 294
38% 52% 29% 25% 50% 32% 58% 27% 35% 26% 30% 59% 59%
BCEGHUMNP NQ N BCEGHUMNP  CGINQV  BCEGHIMNP N BCGIMNQY N NQ  ABCDEGHIM ABCDEGHIM
QRSTUVWY QRSTUVWY QRSTUVWY NOPQRSTUV | NOPQRSTUV
wy wy
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 3539 97 172 206 122 157 56 193 150 196 163 86 52
28% 19% 34 2% 31% 1% 39% 39% 17% 10%
FL ADFKLOPSTU ABDEFHIKLO ~ FKLX  ADFKLOTUX ADEFHIKLOP | ADFKLOUX | ADEFHIKLOP =ADFKLOTUX FL
WX PRSTUVWXY RSTUVWXY RSTUVWXY
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Mexico Norway
M N o P
1000 1000 500 500
500 500 500 500
40 10 125 67
8% 2% 25% 13%

IN BCEGHUMNP  BCGIMNQU
QRTUVWY
104 53 123 144
21% 1% 25% 29%
NQ GNQRSV  BCDEGLMNQ
RSTVY
171 216 157 157
34% 43% 31% 31%
DKX  ABCDEFGHUK K K
LMOPQSTWX
Y
91 131 48 79
18% 26% 10% 16%
ADFKLOX | ABDEFGHIKL ADFKLOX
MOPRSTUV
WXY
94 EY a7 53
19% 18% 9% 11%
ADEFHKLOPS ADEFKLOPTU FLU FKLU
TUVWX VWX
500 500 500 500
100% 100% 100% 100%
144 63 248 211
29% 13% 50% 2%
NQ BCEGHUMNQ BCEGHUMNQ
RTUVY RVY
185 21 95 132
37% 4% 19% 26%
ADEFHKLOPR ABDEFGHUKL. FL AFKLOUX

STUVWX

MOPRSTUV
wxy

Poland Russia Saudi Arabia South Africa South Korea Spain
Q R s T u v
501 500 501 500 500 1000
500 500 500 500 500 500
42 76 127 90 32 47
8% 15% 6% 9%
IN BCEGHIJMNQ BCEGHIIMNP BCEGHIIMNQ N CIN
v QRTUVWY uvy
69 85 89 109 172 92
14% 17% 18% 22% 34% 18%
N N NQ ABCDEGHIK NQ
MNOQRSTVY
184 187 150 172 197 209
37% 37% 30% 34%
ADKX ADKLSX K DKX ADFKLOPSX  ABCDEFGHIK
LMOPSTWXY
109 68 68 75 77 86
22% 14% 14% 17%
ADFHKLOPRS ALX ALX ADFKLOX ADFKLOX ADFKLOX
TUWXY
96 83 66 54 22 67
19% 17% 13% 11% 4% 13%
ADEFHKLOPS ' AEFKLOPTUX FKLU FKLU FKLUX
TUVWX
500 500 500 500 500 500
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
111 161 216 200 204 139
22% 32% 43% 40% 41% 28%
N CGINQ BCEGHIJMNQ BCEGUMNQR BCEGHUMNQ NQ
RVY vy RVY
205 152 134 129 99 153
41% 30% 20% 31%
ABDEFHJKLO ~ ADFKLOUX AFKLOUX AFKLOUX FL ADFKLOUX
PRSTUVWXY

Sweden Turkey United
w X Y
500 500 1000
500 500 500
71 126 56

25% 11%

BCGIMNQU  BCEGHUMNP  BCIMNU

QRTUVWY
135 146 105
27% 29% 21%
CDGNQRSV BCDEGUMNQ,  NQ
RSTVY
167 136 176
33% 27% 35%
DK ADKX
73 44 79
15% 9% 16%
ALX ADFKLOX
54 48 84
11% 10% 17%
FKLU FKLU  AEFKLOPTUV
wx
500 500 500

100% 100% 100%
206 272 161
1% 54% 32%

BCEGUMNQR BCEGHUMNP  CGINQV
vy QRSTUVWY
127 2 163
25% 18% 33%
FKLX FL ADFKLOPTU
WX



Socialogue
HA2.3. [l am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

North Europe G-8 Middle
America Countries East/Africa
A B C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18503 2000 2001 7501 5500 7500 3500 1501
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12500 1000 1500 5000 3500 4000 2000 1500
5 (Completely agree) 1862 110 408 461 539 354 490 343
15% 11% 27% 9% 15% 9% 24% 23%
CE ACDEG ACE ACDE ACDE
4 2882 213 348 1062 915 774 506 344
23% 21% 23% 21% 26% 19% 25% 23%
E E ACEG ACE E
3 4218 356 428 1767 1209 1454 588 458
34% 36% 29% 35% 35% 36% 29% 31%
BFG BFG BFG BFG
2 1926 175 143 915 506 750 223 187
15% 18% 10% 18% 14% 19% 11% 12%
BDFG BDFG BF BDFG B
1 (Completely disagree) 1613 145 173 795 332 668 193 167
13% 15% 12% 16% 9% 17% 10% 11%
BDFG BDFG ABDFG
Sigma 12500 1000 1500 5000 3500 4000 2000 1500
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 4744 323 756 1523 1454 1128 996 687
38% 32% 50% 30% 42% 28% 50% 46%
E ACDEG E ACE ACDEG ACDE
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 3539 321 315 1710 838 1418 416 354
28% 32% 21% 34% 24% 35% 21% 24%
BDFG BDFG BF ABDFG
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina Argentina
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 214 287 219 166 116 187 210 104 174 327 168 180 153 239 262 73 428 82 419 355 146 323 128 50
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 245 255 248 148 104 223 209 68 154 346 327 118 55 226 274 64 436 61 439 315 185 302 139 59
5 (Completely agree) 130 67 64 55 45 31 51 60 20 55 76 85 28 17 67 63 25 106 24 106 95 36 78 39 13
26% 27% 25% 22% 30% 29% 23% 29% 29% 36% 22% 26% 24% 30% 30% 23% 39% 24% 39% 24% 30% 19% 26% 28% 23%
* . ) Q* o* u - .
4 128 61 67 51 38 39 61 48 19 41 88 84 28 16 64 65 16 112 14 114 92 36 89 26 13
26% 25% 26% 21% 26% 37% 27% 23% 28% 26% 25% 26% 24% 29% 28% 24% 25% 26% 23% 26% 29% 20% 30% 19% 22%
c* . . * . .
3 144 62 81 85 36 22 62 64 17 36 108 95 37 12 56 88 15 129 14 130 76 68 83 47 13
29% 25% 32% 34% 24% 22% 28% 31% 25% 23% 31% 29% 31% 22% 25% 32% 24% 30% 23% 30% 24% 36% 28% 34% 23%
* « . * T - «
2 41 20 21 21 14 6 24 12 5 12 29 27 8 6 18 24 3 38 3 38 23 19 18 14 10
8% 8% 8% 8% 10% 6% 11% 6% 8% 8% 8% 8% 7% 11% 8% 9% 5% 9% 5% 9% 7% 10% 6% 10% 16%
* . . * . v*
1 (Completely disagree) 56 35 21 36 15 6 26 24 7 1 46 36 16 4 22 34 5 51 6 50 30 27 33 14 9
11% 14% 8% 14% 10% 6% 11% 11% 10% 7% 13% 11% 14% 7% 10% 13% 7% 12% 10% 11% 9% 14% 11% 10% 16%
* . . * - -
Sigma 500 245 255 248 148 104 223 209 68 154 346 327 118 55 226 274 64 436 61 439 315 185 302 139 59
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 259 128 131 106 83 69 112 108 39 95 163 169 57 33 131 128 41 218 38 220 186 72 167 65 27
52% 52% 51% 43% 56% 67% 50% 52% 57% 62% 47% 52% 48% 59% 58% 47% 64% 50% 63% 50% 59% 39% 55% 46% 45%
c c* . ) L o . * u . .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 97 55 42 57 29 12 49 36 12 23 75 62 25 10 39 58 8 89 9 88 52 45 51 27 19
19% 22% 17% 23% 19% 12% 22% 17% 18% 15% 22% 19% 21% 19% 17% 21% 13% 20% 15% 20% 17% 24% 17% 20% 32%
* * «
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Socialogue
HA2.3. [I am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
Australia Australia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male Female  Under3s  35t0d9  50to64 Medium Married Oth Y No 2 No Y [ Total

Social Media

Region
Non METRO  NON-METRO  VIC/TAS  NSW/ACT Active Passive Inactive
Emploved __Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 a21 579 336 341 323 222 511 267 516 284 304 317 379 525 475 107 893 123 877 623 377 614 386 291 322 214 90 83 384 270 346
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 28 252 197 157 146 122 259 120 233 267 131 295 7 260 240 a7 453 56 444 299 201 294 206 140 158 13 aa 5 190 137 174
5 (Completely agree) 33 16 17 1 12 10 7 17 9 16 17 6 19 8 14 19 s 28 6 27 17 16 23 10 10 9 4 3 8 17 8 8
7% 6% 7% 6% 8% 7% 6% 6% 8% 7% 6% 5% 7% 10% 5% 8% 1% 6% 1% 6% 6% 8% 8% 5% 7% 5% 3% 8% 17% 9% 6% 5%
3 B B S Wz
n 13 52 61 a5 35 3 27 56 30 a7 66 21 72 21 60 53 10 103 14 99 7 a2 63 50 31 39 27 9 8 52 30 31
23% 21% 20% 23% 2% 23% 2% 2% 25% 20% 25% 16% 20% 28% 23% 2% 2% 2% 25% 2% 20% 21% 21% 2% 2% 25% 24% 20% 18% 28% 2% 18%
K K i b * B o
3 181 84 97 77 55 ) aa 94 43 81 100 54 102 25 91 %0 16 165 18 163 102 79 105 76 a7 58 3 15 18 55 55 71
36% 3a% 39% 39% 35% 3a% 36% 36% 36% 35% 37% 1% 35% 30% 35% 37% 33% 37% 32% 37% 34% 39% 36% 37% 34% 37% 38% 35% 40% 29% 40% 1%
B B B B c C
2 97 50 a7 a1 30 2 2 50 23 50 a7 29 55 13 50 a6 11 86 10 87 62 35 58 39 31 29 2 8 7 36 31 30
19% 20% 19% 21% 19% 18% 20% 19% 19% 21% 17% 2% 19% 18% 19% 19% 2% 19% 17% 20% 21% 17% 20% 19% 2% 18% 19% 19% 16% 19% 23% 7%
1 (Completely disagree) 76 a7 29 23 25 27 20 a1 14 38 38 2 47 7 aa 32 6 70 8 68 a7 29 a5 30 21 2 18 8 4 30 12 33
15% 19% 12% 12% 16% 19% 17% 16% 12% 16% 14% 16% 16% 10% 17% 13% 12% 15% 15% 15% 16% 15% 15% 15% 15% 15% 16% 19% 8% 16% 9% 19%
) c ™M M * * . * d d
Sigma 500 28 252 197 157 146 122 259 120 233 267 131 295 7 260 240 a7 453 56 444 299 201 294 206 140 158 13 aa a5 190 137 174
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top28ox - (5 Completely agree/4) 147 68 79 56 47 43 34 73 40 64 83 27 91 28 74 72 15 131 20 126 89 58 86 60 40 a8 30 12 16 69 38 39
29% 27% 31% 28% 30% 30% 28% 28% 33% 27% 31% 21% 31% 38% 29% 30% 32% 29% 36% 28% 30% 29% 29% 29% 29% 30% 27% 28% 36% 36% 28% 23%
K K . B * B o
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 172 97 76 64 55 54 a2 91 37 88 84 50 101 20 9% 78 17 156 18 155 109 64 103 69 52 53 40 17 1 65 2 63
34% 39% 30% 3% 35% 37% 36% 35% 31% 38% 32% 38% 34% 28% 36% 2% 35% 3a% 32% 35% 36% 32% 35% 3a% 37% 33% 35% 37% 2% 35% 32% 36%
B M B B ¥ B
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Socialogue
HA2.3. {1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products) Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Za/b/c

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*]
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/),K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Z,alb/c

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Belgium
Total Gender.

Il Respondents (unwtd) 500 253 247 150 175 175 124 170

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 251 249 184 159 157 132 171

5 (Completely agree) 27 9 18 10 7 10 8 10

5% 3% 7% 5% % 6% 6% %

4 98 52 6 35 a 21 2 2
20% 21% 18% 19% 26% 13% 16% 14%

E

3 169 83 86 58 56 55 41 59
3a% 33% 35% 32% 35% 35% 31% 34%

2 107 58 29 2 32 33 23 51
21% 23% 20% 23% 20% 21% 17% 30%

FH

1 (Completely disagree) 99 50 49 38 2 38 38 28
20% 20% 20% 21% 14% 2% 29% 16%

D I3

sigma 500 251 249 184 159 157 132 171

100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary

‘Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 125 61 64 5 8 31 30 3

25% 24% 26% 25% 30% 20% 2% 20%
E

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 206 108 98 81 54 71 61 78

1% 3% 0% 2a% 3a% 5% 6% 6%
[}
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Household Income
Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium

16
17%

%0
100%

Marital Status

Married

188
179

38
21%

28%

a1

23%

25%

179
100%

25%

47%

Other

312
321

6%

19%

119
37%

25%

122
38%

100%

15%

91
53%

Education
Medium

49
26%

57
31%

35
19%

33
24%

57

40%

17%

17

12%

100%

Belgium

Chief Income Earner

301
291

6%

19%

97
33%

No

35%

a1
20%

Business Owner

Yes

100%

29%

41%

v

No

%2
19%

162

34%

21%

97

20%

100%

118

25%

197
41%

Senior Executive/Decision

100%

No

21%

456

100%

110

24%

191
42%

Employment Status

Total

Emploved

100%

Non

Emploved

2
15%

30%

26%

51
24%

212
100%

Language

French

a2
20%

71
34%

a2
20%

100%

Flemish

65
2%

61
21%

126

101
100%

Social Media
Passive

39
27%

25
17%

100%

Inactive

252
255

5%

a1
16%

98
38%

a7
19%

57
22%

255

100%

53

21%

104
1%



Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Brazil Total Brazil
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 422 578 557 277 166 236 727 37 396 604 146 556 298 417 583 130 870 191 809 709 291 717 179 104
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 232 268 285 144 7 143 343 14 194 306 157 262 81 205 295 63 437 91 409 346 154 344 £ 66
5 (Completely agree) 154 73 80 79 47 27 57 94 3 66 87 57 79 18 67 86 21 133 28 126 108 46 107 28 18
31% 32% 30% 28% 33% 39% 39% 27% 22% 34% 29% 37% 30% 2% 33% 29% 33% 30% 30% 31% 31% 30% 31% 32% 28%
c G * M M * *
4 9% 41 55 55 2 14 23 69 5 34 62 26 50 21 a4 52 15 81 21 75 72 24 67 18 1
19% 18% 21% 19% 18% 20% 16% 20% 34% 18% 20% 16% 19% 26% 22% 18% 24% 19% 23% 18% 21% 16% 19% 20% 17%
F* KL * *
3 128 52 75 76 38 14 27 98 2 50 78 29 74 25 52 76 14 114 22 105 88 40 90 24 14
26% 23% 28% 27% 26% 19% 19% 29% 17% 26% 25% 18% 28% 31% 25% 26% 23% 26% 25% 26% 25% 26% 26% 26% 22%
F * K K * *
2 53 25 28 31 18 4 13 39 1 18 35 18 25 10 16 37 6 47 8 45 33 20 40 7 6
11% 11% 10% 11% 13% 6% 9% 11% 8% 9% 11% 11% 10% 12% 8% 12% 10% 11% 9% 11% 10% 13% 11% 8% 9%
€ * N « «
1 (Completely disagree) 70 40 29 a4 15 1 24 43 3 26 43 27 34 8 25 45 7 63 12 58 45 25 a1 12 17
14% 17% 1% 15% 10% 16% 17% 13% 19% 14% 14% 18% 13% 10% 12% 15% 11% 14% 13% 14% 13% 16% 12% 13% 25%
B * M * vwr
Sigma 500 232 268 285 144 7 143 343 14 194 306 157 262 81 205 295 63 437 91 409 346 154 344 %0 66
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 250 114 136 135 74 42 79 162 8 100 150 83 129 38 112 138 35 214 49 201 180 70 174 47 29
50% 49% 51% 47% 51% 59% 55% 47% 56% 52% 49% 53% 49% 47% 55% 47% 57% 49% 54% 49% 52% 45% 50% 52% 45%
c « o « «
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 122 65 57 74 33 15 37 82 4 44 79 45 60 17 a1 81 13 109 20 103 78 44 81 19 22
24% 28% 21% 26% 23% 2% 26% 24% 27% 23% 26% 29% 23% 2% 20% 28% 21% 25% 2% 25% 23% 29% 23% 22% 34%

B * N * vw*
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Socialogue

HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.

Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total

Gender
Male Female

Under 35

351049

500 64

Household Income
Medium

Marital Status
Married Other

Chief Income Earner
No

Canada

Business Owner

No

Senior Executive/Decision

Employment Status
Total

Atlantic

Alberta

Region
[1

Northwest
Territories

Ontario

Quebec

Active

Social Media
Passive Inactive

Base: All Respondents (unwtd)
Base: All Respondents (wtd)
5 (Completely agree)

1 (Completely disagree)

Sigma

108
2%

181

36%

19%

61
12%

500
100%

a3 557
27 253
27 27
1% 1%
a9 59
20% 23%
93 88
38% 35%
a3 53
17% 21%
35 2
14% 10%
[
27 253
100% 100%

1%

35
19%

70
39%

2
18%

23
13%

180
100%

92
100%

201
100%

207
100%

269 531
230 270
24 30
10% 1%
54 53
2% 20%
83 %8
36% 36%
a2 54
18% 20%
26 35
1% 13%
230 270
100% 100%

23
100%

492 508
254 26
2 29
10% 12%
55 53
2% 2%
91 89
36% 36%
5 51
18% 21%
38 23
15% 9%
254 26
100% 100%

a7
100%

102
2%

160
35%

2
40%

9
15%

]
14%

64
100%

36%

677 323 49
342 158 2
3 20 *
10% 13% 2%
75 33 6
2% 21% 26%
129 52 ]
38% 33% 35%
63 33 3
18% 21% 12%
a 20 6
12% 13% 25%
Wyab*
342 158 2
100% 100% 100%

6
100%

54
100%

1%

138
100%

296 352
147 173
17 15
1% 9%
29 35
20% 20%
54 61
36% 35%
31 38
21% 2%
c
17 25
12% 14%
147 173
100% 100%

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4)

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree)
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162
32%

157
31%

76 86
31% 34%
78 79
2% 31%

78 8
38% 31%
69 89
30% 33%

52
28%

7
32%

73
33%

79 83
31% 38%
83 74
33% 30%

12
25%
15
32%

150
33%

143
31%

20
32%

18
28%

142
32%

139
2%

109 53 7
3% 38% 28%
104 53 []

30% 3a% 37%

13
28%
17
36%

14
26%

- 68
- 33%

- 61
- 30%

6
33%

a2
31%

66
37%

7%

6 50
31% 29%
48 62

32% 36%



Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

China Total China
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 518 482 425 425 150 56 273 671 719 281 % 203 613 672 328 86 914 306 694 877 123 632 286 82
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 249 251 200 188 111 s3 201 246 346 154 295 155 50 300 200 3 466 114 386 391 109 263 146 %2
5 (Completely agree) 100 57 44 50 2 2 9 49 a3 67 33 67 2 1 56 ) 8 92 36 64 84 16 69 18 13
20% 23% 17% 25% 14% 22% 16% 2% 18% 19% 22% 23% 14% 2% 19% 2% 2% 20% 32% 17% 2% 15% 26% 12% 14%
* B « * Pt B B B L B o o * W B o
4 188 EE] 95 66 7 48 16 60 111 135 s3 9 72 2 124 64 10 178 3 145 152 36 111 s3 2%
38% 37% 38% 33% 40% 3% 31% 30% 5% 39% 34% 32% 7% 2% 2% 32% 20% 38% 38% 38% 39% 33% 2% 36% 26%
- * * * - * G * B K B = * * * =
3 156 68 88 51 72 3 19 64 72 109 47 97 45 14 85 7 10 146 28 127 110 46 63 57 36
31% 27% 35% 25% 38% 30% 36% 32% 30% 31% 31% 33% 20% 28% 28% 35% 20% 31% 25% 33% 28% 2% 2% 39% 39%
- B « * Pt B B B B = * * v =
2 46 2 20 30 1 5 5 27 14 32 14 30 13 3 29 17 6 40 6 40 39 7 1 16 18
% 1% 8% 15% 6% % 10% 13% 6% % 9% 10% 8% 5% 9% 9% 16% % 5% 10% 10% 7% % 1% 20%
* * « * - * * * * = * * * =
1 (Completely disagree) 10 5 5 4 5 1 4 1 5 3 6 5 3 1 6 3 - 9 * 9 6 4 8 1 -
2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 1% 7% 1% 2% 1% % 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% * 2% 1% % 3% 1% *
* . « * o . * . . o B - . =
Sigma 500 249 251 200 188 111 s3 201 246 346 154 295 155 50 300 200 34 466 114 386 391 109 263 146 %2
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 288 150 138 116 100 72 25 109 154 202 86 162 94 32 180 108 18 270 79 209 237 52 181 7 37
58% 60% 55% 58% 53% 65% a7% 54% 63% 58% 56% 55% 61% 64% 60% 54% 54% 58% 69% 54% 61% 7% 69% 9% 40%
* * * * - * * * * - * - w * =
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 56 31 2 34 16 6 9 28 19 36 20 36 16 4 35 2n 6 50 6 49 a4 1 19 18 19
1% 12% 10% 17% 9% 5% 17% 14% 8% 10% 13% 12% 1% 8% 12% 10% 17% 1% 6% 13% 11% 10% 7% 12% 20%
* . « * = H * B . = * * B =
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

France Total France
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 506 494 315 304 381 177 478 203 391 609 389 289 322 627 373 31 969 61 939 634 366 223 313 464
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 191 151 158 94 240 92 182 318 168 209 124 300 200 16 484 25 475 318 182 116 153 230
5 (Completely agree) 44 19 25 15 16 13 8 23 7 20 24 17 18 9 22 22 1 43 2 42 28 16 15 11 17
9% 8% 10% 8% 11% 8% 8% 10% 7% 11% 7% 10% 9% 7% 7% 11% 6% 9% 8% 9% 9% 9% 13% 7% 8%
J N ** * WX
4 89 50 39 27 28 34 13 43 22 34 55 26 37 26 60 28 3 86 3 86 54 35 24 28 37
18% 20% 16% 14% 19% 21% 14% 18% 24% 19% 17% 16% 18% 21% 20% 14% 18% 18% 12% 18% 17% 19% 21% 18% 16%
c F o * *
3 174 71 103 69 49 56 33 80 29 56 118 55 74 45 100 74 4 170 8 166 106 68 40 56 79
35% 29% 41% 36% 32% 35% 35% 33% 32% 31% 37% 33% 35% 36% 33% 37% 27% 35% 31% 35% 33% 38% 34% 36% 34%
A P *
2 95 49 46 40 27 28 19 45 20 32 62 29 38 28 57 38 4 91 8 87 68 27 15 31 49
19% 20% 18% 21% 18% 18% 21% 19% 21% 18% 20% 17% 18% 22% 19% 19% 27% 19% 31% 18% 21% 15% 13% 20% 21%
** s* u \2 v
1 (Completely disagree) 98 58 40 40 31 28 21 49 15 39 60 39 42 17 61 38 3 95 5 94 62 36 22 28 48
20% 24% 16% 21% 20% 17% 22% 20% 16% 21% 19% 24% 20% 14% 20% 19% 22% 20% 18% 20% 20% 20% 19% 18% 21%
B M ™ P *
Sigma 500 247 253 191 151 158 94 240 92 182 318 168 209 124 300 200 16 484 25 475 318 182 116 153 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 133 68 64 41 45 47 21 66 29 54 79 44 55 34 82 51 4 129 5 128 82 51 39 39 55
27% 28% 25% 22% 29% 30% 22% 28% 31% 30% 25% 26% 26% 28% 27% 25% 25% 27% 20% 27% 26% 28% 34% 25% 24%
C C ** * WX
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 193 107 86 80 58 56 40 94 34 71 122 69 80 45 118 75 8 186 13 181 131 63 37 59 97
39% 43% 34% 42% 38% 35% 43% 39% 37% 39% 38% 41% 38% 36% 39% 38% 49% 38% 49% 38% 41% 34% 32% 38% 42%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Germany Germany
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 521 479 289 356 355 211 297 387 410 590 186 621 193 669 331 75 925 178 822 735 265 240 301 459
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 172 179 149 113 147 185 192 308 113 285 101 325 175 34 466 84 416 357 143 121 152 227
5 (Completely agree) 47 22 25 23 14 10 10 14 19 16 31 10 22 14 31 16 3 44 10 38 33 14 18 16 13
9% 9% 10% 13% 8% 7% 9% 10% 10% 8% 10% 9% 8% 14% 10% 9% 10% 9% 11% 9% 9% 10% 15% 10% 6%
DE L * X X
4 128 61 67 43 50 35 23 42 50 45 83 23 74 31 83 45 9 119 20 107 92 36 34 45 49
26% 24% 27% 25% 28% 24% 21% 29% 27% 24% 27% 20% 26% 30% 26% 25% 26% 26% 24% 26% 26% 25% 28% 29% 22%
K * X
3 175 86 89 58 59 58 40 45 66 72 102 40 101 33 111 64 12 163 26 149 120 55 32 55 88
35% 34% 36% 34% 33% 39% 36% 30% 36% 38% 33% 35% 35% 33% 34% 36% 34% 35% 30% 36% 34% 38% 26% 36% 39%
* \2 \2
2 76 38 38 27 30 19 18 24 28 29 47 18 46 12 47 29 4 71 15 61 60 16 19 21 36
15% 15% 15% 16% 17% 12% 16% 16% 15% 15% 15% 16% 16% 12% 15% 16% 13% 15% 18% 15% 17% 11% 16% 14% 16%
* u
1 (Completely disagree) 74 45 29 21 26 28 21 23 22 29 46 22 41 12 53 22 6 69 13 61 51 23 18 16 41
15% 18% 12% 12% 14% 19% 19% 15% 12% 15% 15% 19% 14% 11% 16% 12% 16% 15% 16% 15% 14% 16% 15% 10% 18%
B c H M * w
Sigma 500 252 248 172 179 149 113 147 185 192 308 113 285 101 325 175 34 466 84 416 357 143 121 152 227
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 175 83 92 66 64 45 34 56 69 62 114 34 97 45 114 61 12 163 30 145 126 49 52 61 62
35% 33% 37% 38% 36% 30% 30% 38% 37% 32% 37% 30% 34% 44% 35% 35% 36% 35% 36% 35% 35% 35% 43% 40% 27%
E KL * X X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 150 83 67 48 56 47 39 46 50 57 93 40 87 23 100 50 10 140 28 122 111 39 36 37 77
30% 33% 27% 28% 31% 31% 35% 31% 27% 30% 30% 35% 31% 23% 31% 29% 29% 30% 34% 29% 31% 27% 30% 24% 34%

Table of Contents



Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Hungary Hungary
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 261 239 190 151 159 162 243 16 201 299 156 228 116 281 219 28 472 27 473 292 208 182 220 98

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 244 256 202 139 159 163 245 13 198 302 129 294 77 272 228 26 474 26 474 284 216 180 223 97
5 (Completely agree) 49 13 36 15 13 21 18 22 1 21 28 16 26 7 24 25 7 42 4 44 23 26 20 20 10
10% 5% 14% 7% 9% 13% 11% 9% 5% 10% 9% 13% 9% 9% 9% 11% 25% 9% 17% 9% 8% 12% 11% 9% 10%

A P wx e .

4 101 52 49 35 25 41 32 52 7 46 55 20 60 21 59 43 2 100 2 100 56 45 37 44 21
20% 21% 19% 18% 18% 26% 20% 21% 54% 23% 18% 16% 21% 27% 22% 19% 6% 21% 7% 21% 20% 21% 20% 20% 21%

* K * wx .

3 186 104 82 79 51 57 60 94 3 73 114 48 107 31 108 79 10 176 12 175 116 70 71 76 39
37% 43% 32% 39% 37% 36% 37% 38% 24% 37% 38% 37% 37% 41% 40% 35% 39% 37% 45% 37% 41% 33% 39% 34% 41%

B P o e «

2 86 40 45 39 26 21 28 42 - 27 59 17 57 12 37 49 3 82 3 82 43 42 30 47 9
17% 16% 18% 19% 19% 13% 17% 17% - 13% 20% 13% 19% 16% 14% 21% 12% 17% 13% 17% 15% 20% 17% 21% 9%

* N s wx X .

1 (Completely disagree) 78 34 43 34 23 20 25 35 2 32 46 28 44 6 45 33 5 73 4 73 46 32 22 37 19
16% 14% 17% 17% 17% 13% 15% 14% 17% 16% 15% 21% 15% 8% 17% 14% 18% 15% 17% 15% 16% 15% 12% 16% 19%

P M o o .

Sigma 500 244 256 202 139 159 163 245 13 198 302 129 294 77 272 228 26 474 26 474 284 216 180 223 97
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 150 65 85 50 38 62 50 74 8 66 84 37 86 27 82 68 8 142 6 144 79 71 56 63 30
30% 27% 33% 25% 27% 39% 31% 30% 59% 34% 28% 29% 29% 36% 30% 30% 31% 30% 24% 30% 28% 33% 31% 28% 31%

) * s wx .

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 163 75 89 73 50 41 53 77 2 59 105 45 101 18 82 82 8 155 8 156 89 75 53 83 27
33% 31% 35% 36% 36% 26% 32% 31% 17% 30% 35% 35% 34% 23% 30% 36% 30% 33% 30% 33% 31% 35% 29% 37% 28%

E P M ™ P e -
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

India Total India
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 511 489 505 332 163 384 352 264 645 355 1 120 879 495 505 258 742 463 537 779 221 732 185 83

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 258 242 276 150 73 197 174 129 304 196 1 64 435 243 257 129 371 227 273 384 116 370 89 42

5 (Completely agree) 160 77 83 81 55 24 63 54 43 106 54 - 18 142 84 76 41 119 81 79 126 34 118 30 12
32% 30% 34% 29% 37% 32% 32% 31% 33% 35% 28% - 27% 33% 35% 29% 32% 32% 36% 29% 33% 29% 32% 34% 28%

c ) o S «

4 137 70 67 71 46 20 49 53 35 85 52 1 20 116 67 70 33 104 60 77 105 32 105 25 7
27% 27% 28% 26% 30% 28% 25% 30% 27% 28% 27% 100% 31% 27% 28% 27% 25% 28% 26% 28% 27% 27% 28% 28% 18%

x X «

3 117 59 58 66 31 20 44 39 34 68 49 - 13 103 54 63 24 93 48 69 85 32 83 22 12
23% 23% 24% 24% 20% 27% 23% 22% 26% 2% 25% - 21% 24% 2% 24% 19% 25% 21% 25% 22% 28% 2% 25% 29%

o b «

2 56 32 24 37 13 6 25 18 13 29 27 - 7 49 24 32 18 38 24 32 45 12 a4 8 5
11% 12% 10% 13% 8% 9% 13% 10% 10% 9% 14% - 11% 11% 10% 12% 14% 10% 11% 12% 12% 10% 12% 9% 11%

D | x «

1 (Completely disagree) 30 21 10 21 6 3 15 11 4 17 13 - 6 24 13 17 13 17 13 17 23 7 20 4 6
6% 8% 2% 8% 2% 2% 8% 6% 3% 6% 7% - 9% 6% 5% 7% 10% 5% 6% 6% 6% 6% 5% 5% 14%
B D H ** Q yw*

Sigma 500 258 242 276 150 73 197 174 129 304 196 1 64 435 243 257 129 371 227 273 384 116 370 89 42
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summar

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 297 147 150 152 101 44 112 107 78 191 106 1 38 259 152 145 74 223 141 156 231 66 223 55 19
59% 57% 62% 55% 67% 60% 57% 61% 61% 63% 54% 100% 59% 59% 63% 56% 58% 60% 62% 57% 60% 57% 60% 61% 46%

c J ** X X *

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 86 52 34 58 19 9 40 29 17 46 41 - 13 73 37 49 31 55 38 48 68 18 63 12 11
17% 20% 14% 21% 12% 13% 21% 16% 13% 15% 21% - 21% 17% 15% 19% 24% 15% 17% 18% 18% 16% 17% 14% 25%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Indonesia Indonesia
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 283 217 267 164 69 71 252 177 288 212 172 37 291 242 258 78 422 145 355 413 87 338 134 28

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 282 161 58 72 254 174 275 225 175 36 290 229 271 73 427 139 361 412 88 338 135 27

5 (Completely agree) 128 62 65 67 44 16 21 64 43 68 60 38 12 77 64 64 20 108 39 89 108 20 91 33 3
26% 25% 26% 24% 27% 29% 30% 25% 24% 25% 27% 22% 35% 27% 28% 24% 27% 25% 28% 25% 26% 23% 27% 24% 13%

* * * . * o

4 166 86 80 102 43 20 20 81 66 99 67 55 8 103 79 87 20 146 45 122 143 23 107 49 11
33% 34% 32% 36% 27% 35% 27% 32% 38% 36% 30% 32% 23% 35% 34% 32% 27% 34% 32% 34% 35% 26% 32% 36% 41%

D * * . . * *

3 154 79 76 79 60 16 24 81 50 83 71 63 1 80 64 90 23 131 42 112 117 37 109 38 8
31% 31% 30% 28% 37% 27% 33% 32% 28% 30% 32% 36% 30% 28% 28% 33% 32% 31% 30% 31% 28% 42% 32% 28% 28%

c * * - . T P

2 31 10 21 21 8 2 2 18 11 14 17 13 - 17 11 19 6 25 7 23 24 7 18 10 3
6% 4% 8% 7% 5% 3% 3% 7% 6% 5% 7% 8% - 6% 5% 7% 8% 6% 5% 6% 6% 8% 5% 7% 11%

A * * . . * *

1 (Completely disagree) 21 13 8 12 6 4 5 11 6 12 9 5 4 12 1 10 5 17 7 15 20 1 14 6 2
4% 5% 3% 4% 3% 6% 7% 4% 3% 4% 4% 3% 12% 4% 5% 4% 6% 4% 5% 4% 5% 1% 4% 4% 7%

* * K+ « * P

Sigma 500 250 250 282 161 58 72 254 174 275 225 175 36 290 229 271 73 427 139 361 412 88 338 135 27
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 294 148 146 170 87 37 41 144 108 167 127 94 21 180 142 152 40 254 83 211 251 43 198 81 14
59% 59% 58% 60% 54% 64% 57% 57% 62% 61% 57% 54% 58% 62% 62% 56% 54% 60% 60% 58% 61% 49% 59% 60% 54%

* * . . u * s

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 52 23 29 33 14 5 7 29 16 26 26 18 4 30 22 30 10 42 14 38 44 8 32 15 5
10% 9% 11% 12% 8% 9% 10% 11% 9% 9% 12% 10% 12% 10% 10% 11% 14% 10% 10% 11% 11% 9% 9% 11% 17%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Italy Total Italy
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 509 491 261 421 318 213 400 236 489 511 330 537 133 536 464 84 916 146 854 634 366 539 239 222
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 181 189 130 120 198 102 228 272 243 198 58 244 256 39 461 63 437 293 207 272 119 109
5 (Completely agree) 40 15 24 18 11 1 10 12 14 19 21 15 20 5 19 21 1 39 5 35 20 20 27 8 5
8% 6% 10% 10% 6% 8% 8% 6% 13% 8% 8% 6% 10% 8% 8% 8% 2% 8% 8% 8% 7% 10% 10% 7% 5%
A G K * P X
4 104 50 54 37 40 27 19 39 27 42 62 45 43 16 47 57 9 94 16 88 60 43 64 20 20
21% 20% 22% 20% 21% 21% 16% 20% 26% 18% 23% 19% 21% 27% 19% 22% 24% 20% 25% 20% 21% 21% 24% 17% 18%
F K *
3 171 94 78 57 69 45 37 75 31 79 93 83 68 20 90 81 12 160 20 151 108 63 83 46 42
34% 37% 31% 31% 37% 35% 31% 38% 30% 35% 34% 34% 34% 35% 37% 32% 30% 35% 32% 35% 37% 30% 31% 39% 38%
* \2
2 91 49 42 35 33 23 19 38 19 45 46 43 39 9 51 40 8 83 11 79 58 33 46 27 17
18% 19% 17% 19% 17% 18% 16% 19% 19% 20% 17% 18% 20% 16% 21% 16% 20% 18% 18% 18% 20% 16% 17% 23% 16%
.
1 (Completely disagree) 94 42 52 35 36 24 35 33 11 44 51 57 29 8 38 57 9 85 1 84 46 48 52 17 25
19% 17% 21% 19% 19% 18% 29% 17% 11% 19% 19% 23% 15% 14% 15% 22% 23% 18% 17% 19% 16% 23% 19% 15% 23%
GH m N * T w
Sigma 500 250 250 181 189 130 120 198 102 228 272 243 198 58 244 256 39 461 63 437 293 207 272 119 109
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 144 65 78 55 51 38 29 51 41 61 83 60 62 21 66 78 10 134 21 123 80 63 91 28 25
29% 26% 31% 30% 27% 29% 24% 26% 40% 27% 30% 25% 31% 36% 27% 30% 26% 29% 33% 28% 27% 31% 33% 24% 23%
FG K K * WX
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 185 91 94 70 68 47 54 71 30 88 97 100 68 17 89 96 17 168 22 163 104 81 98 45 42
37% 36% 38% 39% 36% 36% 45% 36% 30% 39% 36% 41% 34% 29% 36% 38% 44% 36% 35% 37% 36% 39% 36% 37% 39%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Japan Total Japan
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 527 473 264 359 377 618 319 63 558 442 328 215 457 519 481 56 944 102 898 708 292 81 250 669
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 251 249 185 149 166 339 138 23 248 252 295 90 115 230 270 27 473 a1 459 334 166 38 115 347
5 (Completely agree) 10 3 6 5 3 2 8 1 1 4 6 5 2 2 5 5 1 8 1 8 7 3 2 1 7
2% 1% 2% 2% 2% 1% 2% 1% 5% 1% 2% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 5% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 5% 1% 2%
G* « . W
4 53 2 27 24 12 17 30 18 5 2 27 27 1 15 27 26 5 48 7 46 36 17 5 15 33
11% 10% 11% 13% 8% 10% 9% 13% 20% 11% 11% 9% 12% 13% 12% 10% 18% 10% 16% 10% 11% 10% 14% 13% 9%
F* « * *
3 216 105 111 68 66 83 144 62 10 117 99 126 37 53 100 116 10 206 16 201 138 79 18 50 148
3% 2% 45% 37% 4% 50% 43% 45% 2% 47% 39% 43% 2% 26% 3% 43% 37% 4% 38% 44% 1% 7% 47% 43% 3%
c « ) « x x
2 131 65 66 53 37 4 91 35 4 61 70 76 26 29 51 79 6 125 1 120 87 44 4 33 94
26% 26% 27% 29% 25% 25% 27% 26% 19% 25% 28% 26% 29% 25% 22% 29% 22% 26% 26% 26% 26% 27% 10% 29% 27%
« N « * * v v
1 (Completely disagree) 90 52 38 37 31 22 65 22 3 40 50 61 13 16 47 43 5 85 7 83 67 23 9 16 65
18% 21% 15% 20% 21% 13% 19% 16% 14% 16% 20% 21% 15% 14% 21% 16% 17% 18% 17% 18% 20% 14% 24% 14% 19%
€ « M « X x
Sigma 500 251 249 185 149 166 339 138 23 248 252 295 90 115 230 270 27 473 a1 459 334 166 38 115 347
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 63 29 33 28 15 20 38 19 6 30 33 33 13 17 31 31 6 56 8 55 43 20 7 16 40
13% 12% 13% 15% 10% 12% 1% 14% 25% 12% 13% 11% 14% 15% 14% 12% 23% 12% 19% 12% 13% 12% 20% 14% 11%
F* Q ¥ *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 221 117 104 90 69 63 157 57 8 101 120 136 40 45 99 122 1 210 18 203 154 68 12 49 159
4% 26% 2% 48% 26% 38% 6% 41% 33% 1% 8% 46% 4% 39% 43% 45% 39% 45% 3% 44% 26% 1% 33% 43% 26%
« « ¥ *
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Mexico Total Mexico
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium High Married Other Medium No Yes No Yes Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 253 247 256 157 87 337 134 29 205 295 141 157 202 287 213 128 372 159 341 345 155 291 139 70

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 239 261 270 157 73 383 97 20 189 311 321 103 76 270 230 107 393 130 370 324 176 255 151 93

5 (Completely agree) 125 63 62 68 40 17 96 19 10 47 78 72 27 25 63 61 19 105 34 91 87 37 60 43 22
25% 26% 24% 25% 25% 24% 25% 19% 50% 25% 25% 22% 27% 33% 23% 27% 18% 27% 26% 24% 27% 21% 23% 28% 24%

- * - o K - * * N .

4 123 55 69 59 44 21 93 26 5 38 85 79 26 18 63 61 35 88 44 79 84 39 64 35 24
25% 23% 26% 22% 28% 28% 24% 27% 24% 20% 27% 25% 25% 24% 23% 26% 33% 22% 34% 21% 26% 22% 25% 23% 26%

. * . * . 5+ * . .

3 157 86 71 85 45 27 117 35 5 68 89 109 28 20 87 70 32 124 34 123 94 62 88 44 24
31% 36% 27% 31% 29% 37% 31% 36% 23% 36% 28% 34% 27% 26% 32% 30% 30% 32% 26% 33% 29% 35% 35% 29% 26%

. * N o - * * - -

2 48 20 29 25 17 6 38 10 * 18 31 33 10 5 35 13 8 41 12 36 30 19 26 13 10
10% 8% 11% 9% 11% 9% 10% 10% 2% 9% 10% 10% 10% 6% 13% 6% 7% 10% 9% 10% 9% 11% 10% 9% 10%

. * . P o . * * . .

1 (Completely disagree) 47 16 31 34 11 1 39 8 * 18 29 28 12 8 22 25 12 35 6 41 29 18 17 17 13
9% 7% 12% 13% 7% 2% 10% 8% 1% 10% 9% 9% 11% 10% 8% 11% 11% 9% 5% 11% 9% 10% 7% 11% 14%

E « * - P - * * N .

Sigma 500 239 261 270 157 73 383 97 20 189 311 321 103 76 270 230 107 393 130 370 324 176 255 151 93
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 248 117 131 126 84 38 189 45 14 85 163 151 53 44 126 122 55 193 78 170 171 77 124 78 46
50% 49% 50% 47% 53% 52% 49% 46% 73% 45% 52% 47% 52% 58% 47% 53% 51% 49% 60% 46% 53% 44% 49% 51% 49%

. * . * . 5+ * . .

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 95 35 60 59 28 8 77 18 1 36 60 61 22 13 57 38 20 75 18 77 58 37 43 30 23
19% 15% 23% 22% 18% 11% 20% 18% 3% 19% 19% 19% 21% 17% 21% 17% 19% 19% 14% 21% 18% 21% 17% 20% 24%

. * N P - * * N *
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Poland Total

Age Household Income

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 244 257 188 153 160 329 102
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 248 252 215 149 136 339 90
5 (Completely agree) 42 15 27 10 17 15 27 9
8% 6% 1% 5% 1% 1% 8% 10%
c c *
4 69 39 30 27 21 21 a1 16
14% 16% 12% 13% 14% 15% 12% 18%
*
3 184 87 98 83 52 49 120 35
37% 35% 39% 39% 35% 36% 35% 39%
2 109 50 58 44 33 31 80 16
22% 20% 23% 21% 22% 23% 23% 17%
*
1 (Completely disagree) % 57 39 50 25 21 71 14
19% 23% 16% 23% 17% 16% 21% 16%
Sigma 500 248 252 215 149 136 339 90
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 111 54 57 37 38 35 69 26
22% 22% 22% 17% 26% 26% 20% 28%
*
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 205 107 98 94 59 52 151 30
1% 3% 39% 44% 39% 38% 44% 33%
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12%

*

34%

P

40%

*

Marital Status

Married

255
236
21
9%

32
14%

236
100%

Other

246
264
21

37

14%

99
37%

51
19%

56
21%

264
100%

22%

41%

21%

104
100%

Poland
Education
Medium

362
327
23
7%

44
13%

125
38%

71
22%

64
20%

327

100%

67

21%

135
41%

100%

Chief Income Earner

Yes

248
229
18
8%

39
17%

47
21%

47
21%

229
100%

No

253
271
24

30

11%

106
39%

61
23%

49
18%

271
100%

Business Owner

No

457
458
39

65

14%

170
37%

103
23%

81
18%

458

100%

103

23%

184
40%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

15%
*
20
32%
5*
62
100%

18%

30
47%

No

435
438
38
9%

14%

162
37%

99
23%

76
17%

438

100%

100

23%

175
40%

Employment Status

Total

Emploved

36
13%

100
36%

68
24%

59
21%

280
100%

19%

Non

Emploved

193
220

11%

38%

41

19%

17%

220
100%

235
235
21

31

13%

81
34%

42
18%

60
25%

235
100%

Social Media
Passive

177
173
11
7%

27
16%

69
40%

43
25%

23
13%

173
100%

Inactive

89
92

11%

11
11%

35
38%

23

25%

15%

92
100%



Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Russia Total Russia
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 259 241 156 173 171 38 246 190 267 233 82 270 148 274 226 39 461 64 436 346 154 137 212 151
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 241 259 211 165 124 40 265 166 251 249 146 265 89 238 262 37 463 59 441 319 181 135 207 158
5 (Completely agree) 76 34 42 36 26 13 7 34 30 40 36 27 39 9 38 38 6 70 1 65 49 27 19 37 20
15% 14% 16% 17% 16% 11% 17% 13% 18% 16% 14% 19% 15% 11% 16% 14% 17% 15% 19% 15% 15% 15% 14% 18% 12%
* - P * *
4 85 43 42 38 23 23 5 52 24 44 41 22 42 21 33 52 4 81 6 80 54 31 22 40 24
17% 18% 16% 18% 14% 19% 13% 20% 14% 18% 16% 15% 16% 24% 14% 20% 10% 18% 9% 18% 17% 17% 16% 19% 15%
* . L * * *
3 187 84 103 70 69 48 10 90 75 88 99 45 109 34 90 97 15 172 25 163 117 70 60 63 64
37% 35% 40% 33% 42% 39% 24% 34% 45% 35% 40% 31% 41% 38% 38% 37% 41% 37% 42% 37% 37% 39% 45% 30% 40%
* G N o * W
2 68 30 39 30 20 18 10 44 13 31 38 18 38 12 35 33 6 63 7 61 47 22 14 37 18
14% 12% 15% 14% 12% 15% 24% 17% 8% 12% 15% 12% 14% 14% 15% 13% 15% 14% 13% 14% 15% 12% 11% 18% 11%
H* H . s * *
1 (Completely disagree) 83 49 34 36 27 20 9 45 24 47 36 33 38 12 42 41 6 77 10 73 52 32 19 31 33
17% 20% 13% 17% 16% 16% 22% 17% 15% 19% 14% 23% 14% 13% 18% 16% 16% 17% 18% 16% 16% 17% 14% 15% 21%
* - o * *
Sigma 500 241 259 211 165 124 40 265 166 251 249 146 265 89 238 262 37 463 59 441 319 181 135 207 158
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 161 78 83 75 50 37 12 86 54 85 76 50 81 31 71 90 10 151 17 145 103 58 41 77 43
32% 32% 32% 35% 30% 30% 30% 33% 32% 34% 31% 34% 30% 35% 30% 34% 27% 33% 28% 33% 32% 32% 31% 37% 27%
* . * * *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 152 79 73 66 47 39 18 89 37 78 74 51 76 24 77 75 12 140 18 134 98 53 34 67 51
30% 33% 28% 31% 28% 31% 46% 34% 22% 31% 30% 35% 29% 27% 32% 29% 31% 30% 30% 30% 31% 29% 25% 32% 32%
*

H* H - o *
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 261 240 297 161 43 247 130 48 277 224 127 135 239 218 283 62 439 71 430 282 219 256 155 90
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 283 217 295 147 57 277 112 27 252 248 290 145 65 203 297 54 446 59 441 241 259 217 161 122
5 (Completely agree) 127 75 52 60 41 25 83 23 7 76 51 74 38 15 68 58 14 113 14 112 80 47 58 46 23
25% 27% 24% 20% 28% 44% 30% 21% 26% 30% 21% 26% 26% 23% 34% 20% 26% 25% 25% 25% 33% 18% 27% 29% 19%
- P - wx ) - * u - .
4 89 56 33 50 27 13 41 26 6 52 38 42 31 17 38 51 14 75 18 71 41 48 37 33 19
18% 20% 15% 17% 18% 23% 15% 24% 20% 20% 15% 14% 21% 26% 19% 17% 26% 17% 30% 16% 17% 19% 17% 21% 15%
. s . * K . s+ . .
3 150 74 76 104 38 9 88 29 7 71 80 96 37 17 49 101 14 136 14 136 59 91 78 36 36
30% 26% 35% 35% 26% 15% 32% 26% 26% 28% 32% 33% 25% 26% 24% 34% 27% 30% 24% 31% 24% 35% 36% 23% 29%
- P - x - * T w - .
2 68 36 31 43 23 2 25 23 6 26 42 39 22 7 20 48 2 66 4 64 30 38 31 24 12
14% 13% 14% 14% 15% 3% 9% 20% 21% 10% 17% 13% 15% 10% 10% 16% 4% 15% 7% 14% 12% 15% 14% 15% 10%
. s F* s . * . .
1 (Completely disagree) 66 41 25 39 19 9 39 11 2 29 37 39 17 10 28 39 9 57 8 58 32 34 13 21 33
13% 14% 12% 13% 13% 15% 14% 9% 6% 11% 15% 13% 12% 15% 14% 13% 17% 13% 14% 13% 13% 13% 6% 13% 27%
. P - o . * - yw*
Sigma 500 283 217 295 147 57 277 112 27 252 248 290 145 65 203 297 54 446 59 441 241 259 217 161 122
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 216 132 84 110 68 38 124 49 13 127 89 116 69 31 107 109 28 188 32 184 121 95 95 79 42
43% 47% 39% 37% 46% 66% 45% 44% 46% 50% 36% 40% 47% 48% 53% 37% 53% 42% 55% 42% 50% 37% 44% 49% 34%
. s . * ] o . * u . .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 134 77 57 82 42 1 65 33 8 55 79 78 39 16 47 87 11 123 12 122 62 72 44 45 45
27% 27% 26% 28% 28% 19% 23% 30% 28% 22% 32% 27% 27% 25% 23% 29% 21% 28% 21% 28% 26% 28% 20% 28% 36%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Africa South Africa
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 219 281 264 148 88 39 96 365 239 261 246 143 111 277 223 123 377 187 313 415 85 313 139 48
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 240 260 287 126 88 51 96 354 213 287 261 132 107 259 241 113 387 173 327 388 112 316 137 47
5 (Completely agree) 90 37 54 52 20 19 16 16 59 38 52 55 22 14 38 52 24 67 30 60 69 22 63 18 10
18% 15% 21% 18% 16% 21% 31% 17% 17% 18% 18% 21% 16% 13% 15% 22% 21% 17% 17% 18% 18% 19% 20% 13% 20%
* H* - * -
4 109 58 52 57 33 20 7 20 82 40 69 53 27 30 61 48 27 83 39 70 89 20 68 34 7
22% 24% 20% 20% 26% 23% 15% 20% 23% 19% 24% 20% 20% 28% 23% 20% 24% 21% 23% 21% 23% 18% 21% 25% 16%
* * . * .
3 172 78 93 97 43 32 12 35 124 75 97 90 55 27 89 82 30 142 52 119 130 42 94 58 20
34% 33% 36% 34% 34% 36% 24% 36% 35% 35% 34% 34% 42% 25% 35% 34% 26% 37% 30% 36% 33% 37% 30% 43% 42%
* * N ™ P * v .
2 75 41 34 52 16 7 9 13 54 33 42 34 21 21 41 34 17 59 27 48 61 14 59 12 3
15% 17% 13% 18% 13% 8% 17% 13% 15% 15% 15% 13% 16% 19% 16% 14% 15% 15% 16% 15% 16% 13% 19% 9% 7%
E * * . * w .
1 (Completely disagree) 54 26 27 29 14 10 6 13 35 27 27 29 8 16 30 24 16 38 24 29 40 14 33 14 7
11% 11% 11% 10% 11% 12% 13% 13% 10% 12% 9% 11% 6% 15% 12% 10% 14% 10% 14% 9% 10% 12% 10% 10% 15%
* * - L * .
Sigma 500 240 260 287 126 88 51 96 354 213 287 261 132 107 259 241 113 387 173 327 388 112 316 137 47
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 200 94 105 108 53 39 23 36 141 78 121 108 48 43 99 101 50 149 69 130 157 42 131 52 17
40% 39% 40% 38% 42% 44% 46% 37% 40% 37% 42% 41% 37% 40% 38% 42% 45% 39% 40% 40% 41% 38% 41% 38% 36%
* * . * .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 129 67 62 81 30 17 15 25 89 59 69 63 29 37 71 58 33 96 52 77 101 28 92 26 11
26% 28% 24% 28% 24% 20% 30% 26% 25% 28% 24% 24% 22% 35% 27% 24% 29% 25% 30% 24% 26% 25% 29% 19% 22%
* *
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea South Korea
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 238 262 172 196 132 63 193 244 318 182 9 128 363 269 231 63 437 99 401 376 124 184 206 110
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 211 186 103 67 199 234 290 210 10 135 354 261 239 60 440 91 409 366 134 185 203 112
5 (Completely agree) 32 12 20 12 12 8 2 7 23 19 13 - 11 21 14 18 6 25 11 21 24 8 15 12 5
6% 5% 8% 6% 7% 7% 3% 3% 10% 7% 6% - 8% 6% 5% 7% 11% 6% 12% 5% 6% 6% 8% 6% 4%
* G e * 5*
4 172 90 82 70 59 43 17 68 87 106 66 3 39 130 96 76 21 151 36 136 130 42 78 67 27
34% 35% 33% 33% 32% 41% 25% 34% 37% 37% 31% 33% 29% 37% 37% 32% 34% 34% 40% 33% 36% 31% 42% 33% 24%
* o . * M
3 197 98 99 72 86 39 24 84 89 121 76 3 49 146 103 94 22 175 33 164 148 50 63 87 48
39% 39% 40% 34% 46% 38% 35% 42% 38% 42% 36% 27% 36% 41% 39% 40% 37% 40% 36% 40% 40% 37% 34% 43% 42%
c * o . *
2 77 40 37 41 22 13 14 33 30 34 43 1 26 50 38 39 8 68 8 68 53 23 27 33 17
15% 16% 15% 19% 12% 13% 21% 17% 13% 12% 21% 13% 19% 14% 15% 16% 14% 16% 9% 17% 15% 17% 15% 16% 15%
* | o . *
1 (Completely disagree) 22 14 8 15 6 1 11 6 4 10 12 3 11 8 10 12 3 19 3 19 11 1 2 4 15
4% 5% 3% 7% 3% 1% 16% 3% 2% 3% 6% 28% 8% 2% 4% 5% 4% 4% 3% 5% 3% 8% 1% 2% 14%
E GH* ** ™M * * T vw
Sigma 500 252 248 211 186 103 67 199 234 290 210 10 135 354 261 239 60 440 91 409 366 134 185 203 112
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 204 101 103 82 71 50 19 75 110 125 78 3 49 151 110 94 27 177 47 157 153 50 93 79 32
41% 40% 42% 39% 38% 49% 28% 38% 47% 43% 37% 33% 37% 43% 42% 39% 45% 40% 51% 38% 42% 38% 50% 39% 29%
* F o . 5+ WX
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 99 54 45 56 29 14 25 39 34 44 55 4 37 57 48 51 11 88 12 87 64 34 29 37 32
20% 21% 18% 27% 15% 14% 37% 20% 15% 15% 26% 40% 27% 16% 18% 21% 18% 20% 13% 21% 18% 26% 16% 18% 29%
- *

DE GH* ! ** M
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Spain Total Spain
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 496 504 327 392 281 571 254 48 503 497 650 85 265 537 463 97 903 100 900 597 403 500 267 233
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 205 173 122 278 131 25 225 275 249 115 136 265 235 48 452 49 451 290 210 260 132 108
5 (Completely agree) 47 25 22 25 11 1 29 10 2 17 30 24 13 10 26 21 3 44 5 42 27 20 27 13 7
9% 10% 9% 12% 6% 9% 11% 8% 6% 8% 11% 10% 11% 7% 10% 9% 6% 10% 11% 9% 9% 10% 10% 10% 7%
D * * * *
4 92 44 47 36 32 24 44 32 7 45 47 39 19 33 49 43 12 79 13 79 55 36 50 23 19
18% 18% 19% 17% 18% 20% 16% 25% 30% 20% 17% 16% 17% 24% 18% 18% 25% 18% 25% 18% 19% 17% 19% 17% 17%
F F* . K . *
3 209 105 104 85 70 53 113 53 8 96 113 105 47 56 112 97 17 192 19 190 125 83 102 56 51
42% 42% 42% 42% 41% 43% 41% 40% 34% 42% 41% 42% 41% 41% 42% 41% 35% 42% 38% 42% 43% 40% 39% 42% 47%
. * - *
2 86 49 37 31 37 17 53 23 4 36 50 41 24 21 45 41 10 76 6 80 50 36 45 23 18
17% 19% 15% 15% 22% 14% 19% 17% 14% 16% 18% 16% 21% 16% 17% 17% 20% 17% 12% 18% 17% 17% 17% 17% 17%
E . . . *
1 (Completely disagree) 67 29 37 27 23 17 39 13 4 32 35 40 11 16 33 33 6 60 7 60 32 34 35 18 13
13% 12% 15% 13% 13% 14% 14% 10% 15% 14% 13% 16% 10% 11% 13% 14% 13% 13% 14% 13% 11% 16% 13% 14% 13%
* - * * T
Sigma 500 252 248 205 173 122 278 131 25 225 275 249 115 136 265 235 48 452 49 451 290 210 260 132 108
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 139 69 69 61 43 35 73 42 9 62 77 63 32 43 75 64 15 123 18 121 82 57 78 35 26
28% 28% 28% 30% 25% 29% 26% 32% 36% 27% 28% 25% 28% 32% 28% 27% 32% 27% 36% 27% 28% 27% 30% 27% 24%
. . . *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 153 78 75 58 60 34 91 36 7 68 85 80 35 37 79 74 16 137 13 140 82 71 81 41 31
31% 31% 30% 29% 35% 28% 33% 27% 30% 30% 31% 32% 31% 27% 30% 32% 33% 30% 26% 31% 28% 34% 31% 31% 29%
- * - *
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Sweden Total Sweden
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 257 243 158 157 185 174 204 72 126 374 334 75 91 357 143 42 458 57 443 334 166 130 149 221
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 254 246 185 142 173 160 191 82 117 383 105 262 132 374 126 53 447 75 425 374 126 146 160 193
5 (Completely agree) 71 36 35 27 20 24 14 35 17 17 54 12 36 23 62 9 7 64 8 63 50 21 20 27 23
14% 14% 14% 15% 14% 14% 8% 19% 21% 15% 14% 12% 14% 17% 16% 7% 14% 14% 10% 15% 13% 17% 14% 17% 12%
* - . * * - * * . * - P P * * - .
4 135 58 77 59 25 50 41 57 22 38 97 25 69 40 84 50 12 123 23 111 104 31 50 32 52
27% 23% 31% 32% 18% 29% 26% 30% 26% 33% 25% 24% 26% 31% 23% 40% 22% 28% 31% 26% 28% 25% 34% 20% 27%
* . . * * . . * . * N* s wx * * . .
3 167 87 80 52 50 64 57 52 26 40 127 34 93 40 128 39 20 147 26 141 127 40 42 63 62
33% 34% 33% 28% 36% 37% 35% 27% 32% 34% 33% 33% 35% 30% 34% 31% 37% 33% 34% 33% 34% 32% 29% 39% 32%
* - - * * - * * * * - P e * * - -
2 73 41 32 32 27 14 30 30 6 12 61 16 39 19 54 19 12 61 11 62 53 20 29 20 25
15% 16% 13% 17% 19% 8% 19% 16% 7% 10% 16% 15% 15% 14% 15% 15% 24% 14% 14% 15% 14% 16% 20% 12% 13%
* . . * * . . * . * . * *x * * . .
1 (Completely disagree) 54 32 22 15 18 20 19 16 12 9 45 17 26 1 46 8 2 52 8 46 41 13 5 18 31
11% 13% 9% 8% 13% 12% 12% 9% 14% 8% 12% 17% 10% 8% 12% 7% 3% 12% 10% 11% 11% 11% 3% 11% 16%
* - * * * - - * M - * - P P * * N v*
Sigma 500 254 246 185 142 173 160 191 82 117 383 105 262 132 374 126 53 447 75 425 374 126 146 160 193
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 206 93 112 86 46 74 54 92 39 55 151 38 105 64 146 60 19 187 31 175 153 53 70 60 76
41% 37% 46% 47% 32% 43% 34% 49% 47% 47% 39% 36% 40% 48% 39% 48% 36% 42% 41% 41% 41% 42% 48% 37% 39%
* . . * * . . * . * . * *x * * . .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 127 73 54 47 46 35 49 46 18 21 106 33 65 29 100 27 14 113 19 109 94 33 34 38 56

25% 29% 22% 25% 32% 20% 31% 24% 21% 18% 28% 32% 25% 22% 27% 21% 27% 25% 25% 26% 25% 27% 23% 24% 29%
* *
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Turkey Total Turkey
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 290 210 296 164 40 12 135 353 250 250 138 73 289 285 215 69 431 193 307 364 136 304 154 42
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 262 173 65 11 136 353 252 248 143 78 279 278 222 69 431 182 318 345 155 307 150 43
5 (Completely agree) 126 62 64 62 44 20 4 30 93 62 64 35 28 63 70 56 26 100 59 67 85 41 91 30 5
25% 25% 26% 24% 25% 30% 32% 22% 26% 25% 26% 24% 37% 23% 25% 25% 37% 23% 33% 21% 24% 27% 30% 20% 12%
* e M* Q* S WX -
4 146 66 80 68 55 23 3 26 117 78 68 36 22 89 76 70 13 133 45 101 106 40 97 40 9
29% 26% 32% 26% 32% 36% 25% 19% 33% 31% 27% 25% 28% 32% 27% 31% 19% 31% 25% 32% 31% 26% 31% 27% 22%
* wx G . . .
3 136 66 70 73 48 15 4 45 88 70 66 46 14 77 77 59 16 121 41 96 92 44 69 51 17
27% 26% 28% 28% 28% 23% 33% 33% 25% 28% 27% 32% 17% 28% 28% 27% 23% 28% 22% 30% 27% 29% 22% 34% 40%
* o L - * v v*
2 44 28 16 28 13 3 1 16 27 22 22 14 6 24 30 14 7 37 17 27 31 13 20 19 5
9% 11% 7% 11% 8% 4% 10% 12% 8% 9% 9% 10% 8% 9% 11% 6% 10% 9% 9% 8% 9% 9% 7% 12% 12%
* wx . . v .
1 (Completely disagree) 48 30 18 31 12 5 - 19 28 19 29 13 8 27 25 23 7 40 20 28 32 16 31 11 6
10% 12% 7% 12% 7% 7% - 14% 8% 8% 12% 9% 10% 10% 9% 10% 11% 9% 11% 9% 9% 10% 10% 7% 15%
* P . - .
Sigma 500 252 248 262 173 65 11 136 353 252 248 143 78 279 278 222 69 431 182 318 345 155 307 150 43
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 272 128 144 130 99 43 6 56 209 141 131 71 50 151 146 126 38 233 105 167 191 81 187 70 15
54% 51% 58% 50% 57% 66% 57% 41% 59% 56% 53% 49% 64% 54% 53% 57% 56% 54% 57% 53% 55% 52% 61% 47% 34%
* wx G K+ . WX .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 92 57 34 59 25 7 1 35 55 41 50 27 14 51 54 37 15 77 37 55 63 29 51 29 11
18% 23% 14% 22% 15% 11% 10% 26% 16% 16% 20% 19% 18% 18% 20% 17% 21% 18% 20% 17% 18% 19% 17% 20% 26%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Great Britain Great Britain
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 501 499 329 347 324 181 499 216 429 571 223 326 451 618 382 93 907 136 864 651 349 382 259 359
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 246 254 185 168 147 91 247 108 206 294 108 168 224 300 200 46 454 66 434 324 176 195 131 175
5 (Completely agree) 27 12 15 13 8 7 5 13 8 1 17 2 13 12 18 10 5 23 5 22 18 9 18 6 3
5% 5% 6% 7% 5% 5% 6% 5% 7% 5% 6% 2% 8% 6% 6% 5% 10% 5% 8% 5% 6% 5% 9% 5% 2%
K K Q* WX X
4 103 48 55 39 36 29 17 48 31 49 54 12 24 67 61 42 13 90 19 84 70 32 47 28 27
21% 19% 22% 21% 21% 19% 19% 19% 28% 24% 18% 11% 14% 30% 20% 21% 28% 20% 29% 19% 22% 18% 24% 22% 16%
FG J KL * S X
3 174 81 93 66 56 52 32 87 35 72 102 37 66 71 96 78 12 162 18 157 106 68 61 48 65
35% 33% 37% 36% 33% 35% 35% 35% 32% 35% 35% 35% 39% 32% 32% 39% 27% 36% 27% 36% 33% 39% 31% 37% 37%
M N * R
2 114 57 57 45 39 29 15 64 22 42 72 28 40 47 70 44 11 104 15 99 81 33 40 34 40
23% 23% 22% 24% 23% 20% 17% 26% 21% 20% 25% 26% 24% 21% 23% 22% 23% 23% 23% 23% 25% 19% 20% 26% 23%
F * u
1 (Completely disagree) 82 47 34 22 29 30 21 35 12 33 49 29 26 27 55 27 6 76 9 73 48 34 29 14 39
16% 19% 14% 12% 17% 21% 23% 14% 12% 16% 17% 27% 15% 12% 18% 13% 12% 17% 14% 17% 15% 19% 15% 11% 22%
B C GH (L% o] * vw
Sigma 500 246 254 185 168 147 91 247 108 206 294 108 168 224 300 200 46 454 66 434 324 176 195 131 175
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 130 60 70 51 43 35 22 61 38 60 70 14 37 80 78 52 17 113 25 105 88 42 65 35 30
26% 24% 28% 28% 26% 24% 25% 25% 36% 29% 24% 13% 22% 36% 26% 26% 38% 25% 37% 24% 27% 24% 33% 27% 17%
FG K KL Q* N X X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 196 104 91 67 68 60 36 99 35 75 121 57 65 73 125 71 16 180 24 172 129 66 69 48 79
39% 42% 36% 36% 41% 41% 40% 40% 32% 36% 41% 53% 39% 33% 42% 35% 36% 40% 36% 40% 40% 38% 35% 37% 45%
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Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

United States
Total Household Income

Under 35 50064 Medium

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 462 538 309 313 378 131 448

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 182 155 162 81 209

5 (Completely agree) 56 31 25 28 18 10 9 2
11% 13% 10% 15% 12% 6% 12% 12%

E E

4 105 51 54 22 31 2 17 34
21% 21% 21% 23% 20% 20% 21% 16%

3 176 78 98 71 48 57 28 74
35% 31% 39% 39% 31% 35% 35% 35%

A

2 79 37 2 2 23 2 1 37

16% 15% 17% 13% 15% 20% 13% 18%
c

1 (Completely disagree) 84 50 34 17 ES 31 16 40

17% 20% 13% 9% 23% 19% 19% 19%
8 c c H

sigma 500 247 253 182 155 162 81 209
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summary

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 161 82 79 70 49 a2 26 58
32% 33% 31% 38% 31% 26% 33% 28%

E

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 163 88 76 42 58 63 2 7

33% 35% 30% 23% 38% 39% 32% 37%
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54
26%

73
35%

32
15%

28
14%

210
100%

Marital Status

Married

639
302

11%

21%

105
35%

17%

302
100%

32%

100
33%

Other

361
198
24
12%

40
20%

71
36%

29
15%

34
17%

198

100%

64

32%

63
32%

43
18%

87

37%

15%

48
21%

232
100%

28%

82
35%

the US
Education
Medium

354
127

11%

23
18%

a4

34%

22%

KM

14%

127

100%

37

29%

46
36%

299
141
21
15%

38
27%
KL
45
32%

18
12%

18
13%

141
100%

42%
KL

25%

Chief Income Earner

Yes

529
260

14%

55

21%

32%

22
16%

43
17%

260
100%

50
21%

93
39%

37
15%

41

17%

100%

69

29%

78
32%

Business Owner

Yes

143
65
12

19%

19
30%

20

31%

12%

65

100%

31
48%

21%

No

857
435
44
10%

86
20%

156
36%

71
16%

78
18%

435

100%

130

30%

150
34%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

164
76
14

18%

25
33%

24

31%

11%

7%

76
100%

51%

14
18%

No

836
424
43
10%

80
19%

152
36%

71
17%

79
19%

424

100%

122

29%

150
35%

Employment Status

Total
Emploved

660
324
39
12%

68
21%

114
35%

54
17%

49
15%

324
100%
107
33%

103
32%

Non
Emploved

340

176

10%

20%

176
100%

29%

28
14%

26

13%

100%

91

WX
55
26%

Social Media
Passive

20

20%

44%

16

16%

11%

101

100%

29

29%

28
27%

Inactive

366
193
13
7%

15%

71
37%

34
18%

46
24%

193
100%

21%

81
42%



Socialogue
HA2.3. 1 am willing to pay more for “green” or environmentally friendly products] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Norway Total Norway
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 247 253 84 159 257 7 220 232 268 232 22 371 107 325 175 54 446 111 389 411 89 158 170 172
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 247 189 165 146 21 223 208 217 283 19 376 105 306 194 50 450 106 394 369 131 161 196 143
5 (Completely agree) 67 24 43 26 19 22 - 33 30 31 36 * 46 21 39 28 7 60 15 52 51 16 24 25 18
13% 9% 18% 14% 11% 15% - 15% 14% 14% 13% 2% 12% 20% 13% 14% 14% 13% 14% 13% 14% 12% 15% 13% 13%
A - o e * - . * * * -
4 144 69 76 62 42 40 4 63 64 62 83 3 108 34 79 66 21 124 36 109 114 30 53 58 33
29% 27% 31% 33% 26% 28% 20% 28% 31% 29% 29% 17% 29% 32% 26% 34% 42% 27% 34% 28% 31% 23% 33% 30% 23%
. wx o * . . * * * .
3 157 79 78 58 52 48 11 71 58 63 94 9 123 25 84 73 7 150 29 128 105 52 47 63 47
31% 31% 32% 30% 31% 33% 50% 32% 28% 29% 33% 49% 33% 24% 27% 38% 14% 33% 27% 33% 28% 40% 29% 32% 33%
- o e * - . P * * * -
2 79 46 33 31 26 23 6 32 35 37 42 3 58 18 65 14 7 72 17 63 57 22 16 37 26
16% 18% 13% 16% 15% 16% 27% 14% 17% 17% 15% 18% 15% 17% 21% 7% 14% 16% 16% 16% 15% 17% 10% 19% 18%
. wx o * o . . * * * .
1 (Completely disagree) 53 35 17 12 27 14 1 23 21 24 29 2 43 8 38 14 8 45 10 42 43 10 20 13 19
11% 14% 7% 7% 16% 9% 2% 10% 10% 11% 10% 13% 11% 7% 12% 7% 15% 10% 10% 11% 12% 8% 13% 7% 13%
B - c P o * - * * * * -
Sigma 500 253 247 189 165 146 21 223 208 217 283 19 376 105 306 194 50 450 106 394 369 131 161 196 143
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 211 92 119 88 61 62 4 96 94 93 119 4 153 54 118 93 28 183 51 161 165 46 78 83 51
42% 36% 48% 47% 37% 42% 20% 43% 45% 43% 42% 20% 41% 52% 39% 48% 56% 41% 48% 41% 45% 36% 48% 42% 35%
A . wx o * . . * * * .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 132 82 50 43 52 36 6 55 56 61 71 6 100 26 104 28 15 117 27 105 99 32 37 50 45
26% 32% 20% 23% 32% 25% 30% 25% 27% 28% 25% 31% 27% 25% 34% 14% 30% 26% 25% 27% 27% 25% 23% 26% 32%
* * -
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [| care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media
Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive

Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18503 9116 9387 6959 6338 5206 4972 7301 5161 9220 9283 5152 6555 6796 10239 8264 2081 16422 3403 15100 12829 5674 8152 5191 5160
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12500 6231 6269 5478 3999 3023 3661 4775 3258 5712 6788 4380 4649 3471 6623 5877 1365 11135 2166 10334 8308 4192 5433 3690 3377
5 (Completely agree) 3098 1479 1619 1289 994 815 972 1183 786 1442 1656 1201 1087 810 1622 1476 412 2687 634 2464 2017 1082 1632 882 584
25% 24% 26% 24% 25% 27% 27% 25% 24% 25% 24% 27% 23% 23% 24% 25% 30% 24% 29% 24% 24% 26% 30% 24% 17%
A cD H m Q S WX X
4 3410 1649 1761 1427 1117 867 873 1277 1062 1638 1771 977 1330 1103 1841 1569 358 3051 612 2798 2352 1058 1566 1053 791
27% 26% 28% 26% 28% 29% 24% 27% 33% 29% 26% 22% 29% 32% 28% 27% 26% 27% 28% 27% 28% 25% 29% 29% 23%
c F G J K KL u X X
3 3818 1919 1899 1708 1226 884 1103 1492 942 1693 2125 1390 1402 1025 2004 1814 357 3461 552 3266 2513 1305 1412 1173 1232
31% 31% 30% 31% 31% 29% 30% 31% 29% 30% 31% 32% 30% 30% 30% 31% 26% 31% 25% 32% 30% 31% 26% 32% 36%
H | ™M [ R v vw
2 1259 642 617 605 402 252 403 486 279 537 721 447 503 309 655 604 128 1131 204 1055 832 427 457 354 448
10% 10% 10% 11% 10% 8% 11% 10% 9% 9% 11% 10% 11% 9% 10% 10% 9% 10% 9% 10% 10% 10% 8% 10% 13%
E E H H ! ™M ww
1 (Completely disagree) 915 543 373 449 261 206 310 337 190 402 513 365 326 224 501 414 111 804 164 752 594 322 365 228 322
7% 9% 6% 8% 7% 7% 8% 7% 6% 7% 8% 8% 7% 6% 8% 7% 8% 7% 8% 7% 7% 8% 7% 6% 10%
B DE GH H M vw
Sigma 12500 6231 6269 5478 3999 3023 3661 4775 3258 5712 6788 4380 4649 3471 6623 5877 1365 11135 2166 10334 8308 4192 5433 3690 3377
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 6508 3128 3380 2716 2111 1682 1845 2460 1848 3080 3428 2178 2418 1913 3463 3045 770 5738 1246 5262 4369 2139 3199 1935 1375
52% 50% 54% 50% 53% 56% 50% 52% 57% 54% 50% 50% 52% 55% 52% 52% 56% 52% 58% 51% 53% 51% 59% 52% 41%
A c c FG J KL Q s WX X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 2174 1185 989 1054 662 457 714 823 468 939 1235 812 829 533 1156 1018 239 1936 367 1807 1426 748 822 583 770
17% 19% 16% 19% 17% 15% 19% 17% 14% 16% 18% 19% 18% 15% 17% 17% 17% 17% 17% 17% 17% 18% 15% 16% 23%

B DE GH H ! M M vw
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proporti : - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/I/J/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S[T/U/N/W/X/Y
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G/H/\/)/K/L/M/N/O/P/Q/R/S/T/U/N/W/X/Y

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Total Argentina  Australia  Belgium Brazil Canada France Germany  Great Britain  Hungary India Indonesia Mexico Norway Poland Russia  SaudiArabia SouthAfrica SouthKorea  Spain Sweden Turkey United
A B C D E F G H 1 J K L M N o P Q R S T u \' w X Y
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18503 501 1000 500 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 1000 500 1000 500 1000 1000 500 500 501 500 501 500 500 1000 500 500 1000
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
5 (Completely agree) 3098 249 100 79 194 109 122 84 134 82 109 139 156 117 16 237 9% 86 133 164 157 55 109 % 178 102
25% 50% 20% 16% 39% 22% 24% 17% 27% 16% 2% 28% 31% 23% 3% 47% 19% 17% 31% 11% 2% 19% 36% 20%
BCDEFGHUKL  NU NU BCEFGHUKL ~ CGINQU cGINQU NU BCEGUNPQU NU CGINU  BCEGIMNPQ BCEGUMNPQ  CGINQU BCDEFGHUKL NU NU BCGINPQUW | BCEFGLMNP BCEGUMNPQ N CGINU NU BCEFGHUKM ~ CINU
MNPQRSTUV MNPQRTUV wy uvwy uvwy MNPQRSTUV 2 aQuvwy uvwy NPQRUVWY
WXY wy WXY
4 3410 104 156 147 103 152 138 145 167 147 123 161 171 153 67 105 159 106 89 80 153 203 146 158 124 154
27% 21% 31% 29% 21% 30% 28% 29% 33% 29% 25% 2% 34% 31% 13% 21% 32% 21% 18% 16% 31% 1% 29% 2% 25% 31%
N ADINOQRSX =~ ADNOQRS N ADINOQRSX | DNRS ADNOQRS | ADGINOQRS ~ADINOQRS NRS | ADINOQRSX ADGINOQRS = ADINOQRSX N ADINOQRSX N ADINOQRSX ABCDEFGHUK ADNOQRS | ADNOQRS NRS ADINOQRSX
X X LMNOPQRST
VWXY
3 3818 97 174 181 109 168 179 171 151 179 169 125 131 139 207 108 141 179 138 149 128 185 168 158 120 164
31% 19% 35% 36% 2% 36% 34% 30% 25% 26% 28% 1% 2% 28% 36% 28% 30% 26% 37% 2% 24% 33%
ADHKLMOPR | ADHKLMOPR ADKLMORTX | ADKLMORTX ADKLMOPRT =~ ADKOX  ADHKLMOPR ADKLMOTX A A ADO | ABDEGHIKL AD ADHKLMOPR AD ADO A ADHKLMOPR  ADKLMORTX ~ ADOX ADKLMOTX
™ ™ X ™ MOPRSTVWX ™ STX
Y
2 1259 33 43 47 44 39 47 56 30 62 54 41 29 46 118 26 74 77 73 59 32 42 44 59 36 47
10% 7% 9% 9% 9% 8% 9% 1% 6% 12% 11% 8% 6% 9% 24% 5% 15% 12% 6% 8% 9% 12% 7% 9%
H HLO HO AEHKLOTX ABDEHKLMO |~ AHLOTX HLO | ABCDEFGHIK ABCDEHKLM | ABCDEFGHJK ABCDEHKLM ~ AEHLOTX HLO AHLOT HLO
TUVXY LMOPQRSTU OTUVXY | LMOTUVXY | OTUVXY
VWXY
1 (Completely disagree) 915 17 27 6 9 33 14 a4 19 30 4 35 12 6 92 2 30 52 67 8 29 15 33 31 2 33
7% 3% 5% 9% 10% 7% 3% 9% 4% 6% 9% 7% 2% 9% 18% 5% 6% 10% 13% 10% 6% 3% 7% 6% 8% 7%
w ABFHILOU | ABEFHIKLOPT  AFHLU ABFHILOTU FHLU ABFHLOU AFHLU ABEFHILOTU ABCDEFGHIK W ABEFHIKLOPT ABEFGHIKL =~ ABFHILOU w AFHLU L AFHLU AFHLU
uvy LMOPQRSTU UVY | MOPTUVWX
VWXY Y
Sigma 12500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500 500
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Ssummary
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 6508 352 255 226 207 260 260 229 301 229 232 299 328 270 83 341 255 192 221 244 310 258 254 251 302 256
52% 70% 51% 45% 59% 52% 52% 46% 60% 46% 46% 60% 66% 54% 17% 68% 51% 38% 44% 49% 62% 52% 51% 50% 60% 51%
BCDEFGHUK  GINQR NQ  BCEGUMNPQ CGLNQR NQ NQ BCEFGUMNP. NQ NQ BCEFGIMNP | BCDEFGHUK  CGLINGR BCDEFGHIIK NQ N N NQ BCEFGUMNP  GINQR GINQR NQ BCEFGUMNP  CGINQR
MNPQRSTUV RSUVWY QRSUVWY QRSUVWY | MNPQRSUV MNPQRSUV QRSUVWY QRSUVWY
WXY wy WXY
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 2174 50 71 93 93 72 61 100 49 92 99 75 41 91 210 51 104 130 140 107 62 57 78 90 78 81
17% 10% 14% 19% 19% 14% 12% 20% 10% 15% 8% 18% 42% 10% 6% 28% 21% 12% 11% 16% 18% 16% 16%
HL AFHLOTU  ABEFHKLOTU|  AHL ABEFHKLOTU ABEFHKLOTU ABEFHKLOTU ~ AHLOU ABEFHLOTU  ABCDEFGHIIK ABEFHKLOTU ABCDEFGHUK ABCDEFGHIK ABEFHKLOTU L AHLOU AHLOU AHLO AHLOU
VXY LMOPQRSTU v LMOTUVWXY LMOPTUVWX VXY
VWXY Y
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B/C/D/E/F/G

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

North Europe G-8 Middle
America Countries East/Africa
A B C D E F G
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 18503 2000 2001 7501 5500 7500 3500 1501
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 12500 1000 1500 5000 3500 4000 2000 1500
5 (Completely agree) 3098 210 680 989 719 775 587 500
25% 21% 45% 20% 21% 19% 29% 33%
ACDEFG ACDE ACDEF
4 3410 305 312 1451 986 1074 491 356
27% 31% 21% 29% 28% 27% 25% 24%
BEFG BEFG BFG BG B
3 3818 331 315 1635 1140 1315 552 397
31% 33% 21% 33% 33% 33% 28% 26%
BFG BFG BFG BFG B B
2 1259 86 102 549 394 471 205 127
10% 9% 7% 11% 11% 12% 10% 8%
ABG ABG ABG B
1 (Completely disagree) 915 66 92 377 261 364 165 119
7% 7% 6% 8% 7% 9% 8% 8%
ABCD B
Sigma 12500 1000 1500 5000 3500 4000 2000 1500
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 6508 516 991 2440 1705 1849 1078 856
52% 52% 66% 49% 49% 46% 54% 57%
CDE ACDEFG E E CDE ACDE
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 2174 153 194 925 655 835 370 247
17% 15% 13% 19% 19% 21% 18% 16%
AB AB ABCDFG AB B
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Argentina Argentina
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 214 287 219 166 116 187 210 104 174 327 168 180 153 239 262 73 428 82 419 355 146 323 128 50
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 25 255 248 148 104 223 209 68 154 346 327 118 55 226 274 64 436 61 439 315 185 302 139 59
5 (Completely agree) 249 119 130 104 83 62 119 % 33 84 165 170 57 2 128 121 37 212 32 217 156 93 159 67 2
50% 49% 51% 42% 56% 59% 53% 46% 49% 54% 48% 52% 8% 40% 57% 44% 58% 49% 52% 49% 50% 50% 52% 48% 40%
c o* . ™M o « B - «
4 104 46 58 47 34 23 39 49 16 30 74 61 28 14 4 59 12 91 1 93 74 30 74 2 8
21% 19% 23% 19% 23% 2% 17% 23% 2% 19% 21% 19% 2% 26% 20% 22% 19% 21% 17% 21% 23% 16% 24% 16% 14%
¥ « « ¥ * f
3 97 52 5 66 2 10 2 50 5 23 74 68 20 10 38 60 1 86 1 87 56 a1 22 38 18
19% 21% 18% 27% 15% 9% 19% 24% 8% 15% 21% 21% 17% 18% 17% 22% 17% 20% 17% 20% 18% 2% 14% 27% 31%
DE B H . B B v v
2 33 18 15 22 6 5 17 12 4 9 24 19 9 5 10 2 2 30 6 27 13 20 20 8 5
7% 7% 6% 9% 4% 5% 7% 6% 6% 6% 7% 6% 7% 9% 5% 8% % 7% 9% 6% 4% 1% 7% 6% 8%
O * * * T * *
1 (Completely disagree) 17 10 7 9 3 5 7 1 9 9 9 8 5 4 6 12 2 16 2 15 16 2 8 5 4
3% 4% 3% % 2% 5% 3% 1% 14% 6% 2% 3% 2% 7% 3% % 2% 4% 4% 3% 5% 1% 3% % 7%
B FG* K . . - .
Sigma 500 25 255 248 148 104 223 209 68 154 346 327 118 55 226 274 64 436 61 439 315 185 302 139 59
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 352 165 188 151 117 85 158 145 49 113 239 231 85 36 172 180 49 303 43 310 230 122 232 88 32
70% 67% 74% 61% 79% 82% 1% 69% 73% 74% 69% 71% 72% 66% 76% 66% 77% 70% 69% 71% 73% 66% 7% 63% 54%
c o * o « ¥ WX * «
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 50 28 2 32 9 10 23 13 13 17 33 28 14 9 16 34 4 46 8 42 29 2 28 13 9
10% 12% 9% 13% 6% 9% 10% 6% 20% 11% 9% 8% 12% 16% 7% 12% 6% 11% 13% 10% 9% 12% 9% 10% 15%

* G* K « * - .
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W,X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
Australia Australia

Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status
Male Female  Under3s  35t0d9  50to64 Medium Married Oth Y No 2 No Total

Social Media

Region
METRO  NON-METRO  VIC/TAS  NSW/ACT Active Passive Inactive

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 a21 579 336 341 323 222 511 267 516 284 304 317 379 525 475 107 893 123 877 623 377 614 386 291 322 214 90 83 384 270 346
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 28 252 197 157 146 122 259 120 233 267 131 295 7 260 240 a7 453 56 444 299 201 294 206 140 158 13 aa a5 190 137 174
5 (Completely agree) 100 52 a8 32 38 30 27 56 16 ) 51 17 67 15 50 50 ] 91 ] 90 57 2 56 24 29 33 17 8 12 a5 2 30
20% 21% 19% 16% 2% 21% 2% 2% 14% 21% 19% 13% 2% 20% 19% 21% 19% 20% 17% 20% 19% 21% 19% 21% 21% 21% 16% 17% 26% 2% 19% 17%
C H X 3 B B - B
4 156 7 85 60 a7 49 3 81 2 69 87 39 91 2 81 7 18 137 20 135 98 58 92 64 39 52 35 13 17 59 54 a3
31% 28% 34% 30% 30% 38% 27% 31% 35% 30% 32% 30% 31% 35% 31% 31% 38% 30% 37% 30% 33% 29% 31% 31% 28% 33% 31% 28% 37% 31% 40% 22%
B B * B o
3 174 85 % 78 50 26 a1 83 51 84 % 53 100 2 85 89 15 159 18 156 104 7 103 7 49 54 39 17 14 63 a1 70
35% 3a% 36% 40% 32% 31% 34% 2% a2% 36% 34% 0% 34% 30% 33% 37% 31% 35% 32% 35% 35% 35% 35% 35% 35% 3a% 35% 39% 31% 33% 30% 40%
G M + B B + d
2 3 2 21 19 16 9 13 2 7 20 23 1 2 8 2 19 5 38 5 38 2 19 28 15 13 10 14 4 2 1 1 19
9% 9% 9% 9% 10% 6% 1% 9% 6% 9% 9% 1% 7% 10% 9% 8% 10% 8% 9% 9% 8% 9% 10% 7% 9% 7% 12% 8% 5% 7% 8% 1%
1 (Completely disagree) 27 19 8 8 7 12 8 16 4 1 16 8 16 4 20 7 1 27 3 2 17 1 15 12 ] 8 6 3 . 9 s 13
5% 8% 3% 2% % 8% 6% 6% 3% 5% 6% 6% 5% 5% 8% 3% 1% 6% 5% 5% 6% 5% 5% 6% 7% 5% 6% 8% * 5% % 7%
B b B b +
Sigma 500 28 252 197 157 146 122 259 120 233 267 131 295 7 260 240 a7 453 56 444 299 201 294 206 140 158 13 aa a5 190 137 174
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top28ox - (5 Completely agree/4) 255 122 133 o1 84 80 60 137 58 118 137 57 158 41 131 124 27 228 30 225 155 100 148 108 68 86 53 20 28 103 80 72
51% 29% 53% 26% 54% 54% 9% 53% 9% 51% 52% 23% 54% 55% 50% 52% 57% 50% 54% 51% 52% 50% 50% 52% 49% 54% a7% 5% 63% 54% 58% 2%
K K * * . z* e e
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 71 a1 30 27 23 21 21 39 11 31 39 2 37 1 aa 26 6 65 8 63 a1 30 2 27 2 18 21 7 2 23 16 31
1% 16% 12% 14% 1% 14% 17% 15% 9% 14% 15% 17% 13% 15% 17% 1% 12% 14% 14% 14% 14% 15% 15% 13% 16% 12% 18% 16% 5% 12% 12% 18%
] o B + b b B b
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [1 care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Za/b/c

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*]
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/),K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X,Y/Z,alb/c

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Belgium Belgium
Total Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region Language Social Media

Male Female Under3s  35tod9 50to 64 Medium Married Other Medium No Yes No Ve No Total Non Center French Flemish Passive Inactive
Emploved __ Emploved

Il Respondents (unwtd) 500 253 247 150 175 175 124 170 100 188 312 125 229 146 301 199 26 474 50 450 304 196 - - - 214 286 100 148 252
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 251 249 184 159 157 132 171 £ 179 321 172 186 142 291 209 2 478 a4 456 288 212 - - - 209 291 101 145 255
5 (Completely agree) 79 38 42 21 22 37 22 29 14 34 45 28 29 23 48 31 4 75 9 70 53 26 - - - 41 39 18 2 35
16% 15% 17% 1% 14% 23% 16% 17% 15% 19% 14% 16% 15% 16% 17% 15% 20% 16% 20% 15% 18% 12% - - - 19% 13% 18% 18% 14%
o B v B *
N 147 77 70 50 51 a6 39 a5 28 a9 98 a5 62 a0 92 55 4 143 1 136 85 63 - - - 58 89 29 5 7
29% 31% 28% 27% 32% 30% 30% 26% 31% 28% 30% 26% 33% 28% 32% 26% 18% 30% 25% 30% 29% 29% - - - 28% 31% 28% 31% 29%
3 181 93 88 69 62 50 a1 63 34 61 120 62 61 57 97 84 12 169 19 162 100 81 - - - 73 108 38 48 95
36% 37% 35% 37% 39% 32% 31% 37% 37% 34% 37% 36% 33% 40% 33% 40% 54% 35% 4% 35% 35% 38% - - - 35% 37% 38% 33% 37%
. B B *
2 a7 2 22 20 17 9 13 19 8 18 29 16 20 1 28 19 2 a5 a a3 26 21 - - - 20 27 7 13 27
9% 10% 9% 1% 1% 6% 10% 1% 9% 10% 9% 9% 1% 8% 10% 9% 7% 9% 8% 9% 9% 10% - - - 10% 9% 6% 9% 1%
1 (Completely disagree) 46 19 27 2 7 15 17 14 6 17 29 2 14 10 27 19 - 46 1 a5 25 21 - - - 18 28 9 13 24
9% 8% 1% 13% % 9% 13% 8% 7% 9% 9% 13% 7% 7% 9% 9% - 10% 2% 10% 9% 10% - - - 9% 10% 9% 9% 9%
D . = B *
sigma 500 251 249 184 159 157 132 171 %0 179 321 172 186 142 291 209 2 478 a4 456 288 212 - - - 209 291 101 145 255
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - - - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
‘Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/d) 226 115 111 71 72 83 61 75 22 84 143 72 91 63 140 86 9 218 20 206 138 89 - - - 98 128 a7 71 108
45% 46% 45% 38% 46% 53% 46% 44% 46% 47% 4% 2% 49% 45% 48% 1% 38% 6% 45% 45% 8% 42% - - - 47% 4% 6% 49% 3%
c * o B ¥
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 93 43 49 44 24 24 30 33 15 35 58 37 34 21 54 38 2 91 5 88 50 42 - - - 38 55 16 2 51
19% 17% 20% 24% 15% 15% 23% 19% 16% 19% 18% 2% 18% 15% 19% 18% 7% 19% 11% 19% 18% 20% - - - 18% 19% 15% 18% 20%
. = B *
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Brazil Total Brazil
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 422 578 557 277 166 236 727 37 396 604 146 556 298 417 583 130 870 191 809 709 291 717 179 104
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 232 268 285 144 71 143 343 14 194 306 157 262 81 205 295 63 437 91 409 346 154 344 90 66
5 (Completely agree) 194 95 99 99 60 35 57 133 4 79 115 65 97 31 82 112 27 167 35 159 136 58 131 40 23
39% 41% 37% 35% 41% 50% 40% 39% 28% 41% 37% 42% 37% 39% 40% 38% 44% 38% 39% 39% 39% 38% 38% 44% 35%

c - . *

4 103 44 60 59 30 14 28 71 4 39 65 24 56 23 47 57 10 93 16 88 74 29 78 12 13
21% 19% 22% 21% 21% 20% 20% 21% 28% 20% 21% 15% 21% 29% 23% 19% 16% 21% 17% 21% 21% 19% 23% 14% 19%

. KL . w .

3 109 48 61 70 29 10 27 78 4 38 71 27 68 14 42 67 12 98 21 89 72 38 78 18 13
22% 21% 23% 24% 20% 14% 19% 23% 30% 20% 23% 17% 26% 17% 21% 23% 19% 22% 23% 22% 21% 24% 23% 21% 19%

E * KM * *

2 44 21 23 29 10 4 15 27 2 19 25 17 18 8 16 28 7 36 12 32 28 15 23 11 9
9% 9% 9% 10% 7% 6% 11% 8% 13% 10% 8% 11% 7% 10% 8% 9% 12% 8% 13% 8% 8% 10% 7% 12% 14%

. . v v*

1 (Completely disagree) 49 25 25 28 14 7 16 33 * 18 31 22 23 4 17 32 6 43 7 42 35 14 33 8 8
10% 11% 9% 10% 10% 10% 11% 10% 2% 10% 10% 14% 9% 6% 8% 11% 10% 10% 8% 10% 10% 9% 10% 9% 12%

« M - .

Sigma 500 232 268 285 144 71 143 343 14 194 306 157 262 81 205 295 63 437 91 409 346 154 344 90 66
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 297 138 159 158 90 49 85 204 8 118 179 90 153 55 129 168 37 260 51 246 210 87 210 52 36
59% 60% 59% 55% 62% 70% 59% 60% 55% 61% 59% 57% 58% 67% 63% 57% 60% 59% 56% 60% 61% 57% 61% 58% 54%

C * KL * *

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 93 46 47 57 25 1 31 60 2 37 56 40 41 12 33 60 14 80 19 74 64 29 57 19 17
19% 20% 18% 20% 17% 16% 22% 18% 15% 19% 18% 25% 16% 15% 16% 20% 22% 18% 21% 18% 18% 19% 16% 21% 26%

* M . v*
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below.
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X/Y/Z/a/b,c/d/e

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Canada Total Canada
Gender Age Household Income Marital Status Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Region Social Media
Total [

Male Female  Under3s  35t0d9  50to64 Medium Married Other Y No 2 No Alberta Northwest  Ontario Quebec Active Passive Inactive

Territories

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 a3 557 345 347 308 182 408 410 269 531 385 254 161 492 508 92 908 122 878 677 323 49 68 9% 109 - 404 275 352 296 352
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 27 253 178 180 143 92 201 207 230 270 186 23 91 254 26 a7 453 64 436 342 158 2 33 6 54 - 205 138 180 147 173
5 (Completely agree) 109 26 63 2 37 30 2 50 34 2 67 37 52 20 53 56 11 97 16 93 68 a1 s 7 ] 1 - 24 33 47 35 26
2% 19% 25% 2% 21% 21% 26% 25% 17% 18% 25% 20% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 2% 25% 2% 20% 26% 19% 20% 20% 21% - 2% 2% 26% 2% 15%
A H H ' * T * . * e e
4 152 7 7% 49 55 a7 23 55 7 76 75 a8 75 29 7 77 11 140 17 135 104 a7 8 1 16 1 - 64 36 60 3 a9
30% 31% 30% 28% 31% 33% 25% 27% 35% 33% 28% 26% 33% 32% 29% 31% 20% 31% 26% 31% 31% 30% 31% 23% 35% 26% - 31% 26% 33% 29% 28%
G K * * Yb* *
3 168 8 83 58 62 a7 32 69 67 81 87 72 67 29 84 84 17 151 19 148 122 26 8 9 14 20 - 69 a7 50 49 68
34% 3a% 33% 3% 35% 3% 35% 3a% 32% 35% 32% 39% 30% 33% 33% 30% 35% 33% 31% 3a% 36% 29% 32% 28% 30% 37% - 3a% 34% 28% 34% 39%
N B U B B B <
2 39 19 20 15 12 1 6 14 19 15 2 16 16 7 21 18 a 34 7 2 28 1 1 2 3 6 - 14 12 13 12 14
8% 8% 8% 9% 7% 8% 7% 7% 9% 6% 9% 9% 7% 8% 8% 7% 9% 8% 1% 7% 8% 7% 2% 6% 7% 1% - 7% 9% 7% 8% 8%
1 (Completely disagree) 33 2 11 13 13 8 6 13 14 16 17 13 14 5 21 12 3 30 s 28 20 13 3 1 4 3 - 13 10 10 7 16
7% 9% 5% 7% 7% 5% 6% 7% 7% 7% 6% 7% 6% 6% 8% 5% 7% 7% 8% 6% 6% 9% 13% 3% 8% 5% - 6% 7% 6% 5% 9%
B . we . . d
Sigma 500 27 253 178 180 143 92 201 207 230 270 186 23 91 254 26 a7 453 64 436 342 158 2 33 6 54 - 205 138 180 147 173
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% - 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top28ox - (5 Completely agree/4) 260 121 139 91 %2 77 47 105 108 118 142 85 127 49 127 133 23 238 33 228 172 88 12 21 2 25 - 108 69 107 78 7
52% 29% 55% 51% 51% 54% 51% 52% 52% 52% 52% 26% 57% 54% 50% 54% 8% 52% 51% 52% 50% 56% 50% 63% 54% 7% - 53% 50% 59% 53% 3%
K B B v* B o o
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 72 a1 31 28 25 19 12 27 33 31 a1 30 30 13 a2 30 8 64 12 60 a8 2 4 3 7 8 - 27 2 23 19 30
1% 17% 12% 16% 14% 13% 13% 14% 16% 13% 15% 16% 13% 14% 17% 12% 17% 14% 18% 14% 14% 15% 17% 9% 15% 16% - 13% 16% 13% 13% 17%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

China Total China
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision  Employment Status Social Media
Under 35 50 to 64 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved __Emploved
A B c D 3 F G H i J K L ™ N o P Q R s T u v w X
Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 518 482 425 425 150 56 273 671 719 281 % 203 613 672 328 86 914 306 694 877 123 632 286 82
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 249 251 200 188 111 s3 201 246 346 154 295 155 50 300 200 3 466 114 386 391 109 263 146 %2
5 (Completely agree) 122 9 2 57 37 28 15 60 47 86 36 88 2 12 82 40 10 112 38 84 98 2 75 20 2
2% 38% 1% 29% 19% 25% 28% 30% 19% 25% 23% 30% 14% 2% 27% 20% 28% 2% 33% 2% 25% 22% 28% 14% 29%
g H H * P H * L+ L . o * * W H =
4 138 65 74 50 51 38 12 3 84 113 25 56 63 20 95 4 10 129 32 107 117 2 86 40 12
28% 26% 29% 25% 27% 34% 23% 21% 34% 33% 17% 19% 21% 39% 31% 2% 20% 28% 28% 28% 30% 19% 33% 27% 13%
* * * b = * f * * P X B = * * * =
3 179 65 114 70 77 3 2 70 85 108 7 115 50 14 89 %0 14 165 39 140 122 56 77 67 34
36% 26% 46% 35% 1% 29% 45% 35% 35% 31% 6% 39% 33% 28% 30% 45% 21% 35% 34% 36% 31% 52% 29% 46% 37%
* A B « * pet B 1 B N = B T v =
2 47 14 33 17 2 10 * 2 23 32 16 26 17 4 31 17 * 47 5 3 a4 3 19 13 15
% 6% 13% 8% 1% % * 12% % % 10% 9% 11% 8% 10% 8% 1% 10% % 11% 11% 3% 7% 9% 17%
* * * * - * * * * - * * * =
1 (Completely disagree) 14 10 4 6 4 4 2 4 8 8 5 10 3 1 4 9 . 13 * 13 9 5 5 6 3
3% % 1% 3% 2% 3% % 2% 3% 2% 3% 3% 2% 1% 1% 5% 1% 3% * 3% 2% % 2% 4% 4%
- . « * o . * . . o B - . o
Sigma 500 249 251 200 188 111 s3 201 246 346 154 295 155 50 300 200 34 466 114 386 391 109 263 146 %2
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 260 160 100 107 87 65 27 103 130 199 61 144 84 32 176 84 20 240 69 190 215 45 161 60 39
52% 64% 0% 54% 6% 59% 50% 51% 53% 57% 40% 9% 54% 63% 59% 2% 57% 52% 61% 9% 55% 21% 61% 2% 2%
B* * * * s * f * * KL o B = * « w * -
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 61 2 37 23 2 13 2 29 30 40 2n 36 20 4 35 2 1 60 5 56 53 8 2 18 19
12% 10% 15% 12% 13% 12% % 14% 12% 12% 14% 12% 13% 9% 12% 13% 2% 13% % 14% 14% 7% 9% 12% 20%
* B « * o H H B B i * s B =
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

France Total France
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 506 494 315 304 381 177 478 203 391 609 389 289 322 627 373 31 969 61 939 634 366 223 313 464
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 191 151 158 94 240 92 182 318 168 209 124 300 200 16 484 25 475 318 182 116 153 230
5 (Completely agree) 84 38 46 20 28 36 16 42 15 37 46 35 33 16 50 34 3 81 5 79 52 32 24 26 34
17% 16% 18% 11% 19% 23% 17% 18% 16% 21% 15% 21% 16% 13% 17% 17% 17% 17% 19% 17% 16% 17% 21% 17% 15%
c C J M ** *
4 145 67 79 52 44 48 28 70 28 56 89 42 62 41 87 58 3 142 4 141 89 56 38 47 61
29% 27% 31% 27% 29% 31% 30% 29% 31% 31% 28% 25% 30% 33% 29% 29% 23% 29% 15% 30% 28% 31% 32% 30% 26%
K * * R
3 171 89 82 78 46 47 33 78 31 55 116 58 72 42 99 72 6 165 12 159 106 65 36 52 83
34% 36% 33% 41% 30% 30% 36% 32% 34% 30% 36% 34% 34% 34% 33% 36% 38% 34% 45% 34% 33% 36% 31% 34% 36%
DE o *
2 56 29 27 22 18 16 10 26 9 18 38 17 23 16 35 21 1 54 3 53 40 16 9 19 28
11% 12% 1% 12% 12% 10% 11% 11% 10% 10% 12% 10% 11% 13% 12% 10% 9% 11% 11% 11% 13% 9% 8% 12% 12%
* *
1 (Completely disagree) 44 24 20 18 15 1 7 24 8 15 29 15 19 10 29 15 2 42 2 42 31 13 10 10 24
9% 10% 8% 10% 10% 7% 7% 10% 9% 8% 9% 9% 9% 8% 10% 8% 13% 9% 10% 9% 10% 7% 9% 6% 10%
P *
Sigma 500 247 253 191 151 158 94 240 92 182 318 168 209 124 300 200 16 484 25 475 318 182 116 153 230
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 229 105 124 72 72 84 44 113 43 93 136 78 95 57 137 92 6 223 9 220 141 88 62 72 95
46% 42% 49% 38% 48% 53% 47% 47% 47% 51% 43% 46% 46% 46% 46% 46% 40% 46% 35% 46% 44% 48% 53% 47% 41%
A C C J ** * X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 100 53 47 41 33 26 17 50 18 33 67 32 42 26 64 36 3 97 5 95 71 29 19 29 52
20% 22% 18% 21% 22% 17% 18% 21% 19% 18% 21% 19% 20% 21% 21% 18% 22% 20% 20% 20% 22% 16% 16% 19% 23%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Germany Germany
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 521 479 289 356 355 211 297 387 410 590 186 621 193 669 331 75 925 178 822 735 265 240 301 459
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 172 179 149 113 147 185 192 308 113 285 101 325 175 34 466 84 416 357 143 121 152 227
5 (Completely agree) 134 68 66 41 45 48 30 48 46 51 83 32 72 31 89 45 8 126 21 113 88 46 37 47 50
27% 27% 27% 24% 25% 32% 27% 32% 25% 27% 27% 28% 25% 30% 27% 26% 24% 27% 25% 27% 25% 32% 30% 31% 22%
eh] H * T X X
4 167 80 86 53 61 53 37 48 64 64 102 34 98 35 108 58 14 153 29 138 121 45 36 58 72
33% 32% 35% 31% 34% 35% 33% 32% 35% 34% 33% 30% 34% 35% 33% 33% 40% 33% 34% 33% 34% 32% 30% 39% 32%
* \2
3 151 77 74 55 57 39 35 43 55 54 96 37 88 26 98 52 9 141 23 127 111 40 33 37 80
30% 30% 30% 32% 32% 26% 31% 29% 30% 28% 31% 32% 31% 26% 30% 30% 27% 30% 28% 31% 31% 28% 28% 24% 35%
* w
2 30 15 15 16 9 5 7 5 12 12 18 5 21 3 15 15 1 29 5 25 23 7 9 6 14
6% 6% 6% 9% 5% 3% 6% 4% 6% 6% 6% 4% 8% 3% 5% 8% 2% 6% 6% 6% 6% 5% 7% 4% 6%
DE ™M N *
1 (Completely disagree) 19 12 7 7 7 4 3 4 9 10 9 6 6 6 14 5 2 17 6 13 14 5 6 3 11
4% 5% 3% 4% 4% 3% 3% 3% 5% 5% 3% 6% 2% 6% 4% 3% 6% 4% 7% 3% 4% 3% 5% 2% 5%
J L L * S w w
Sigma 500 252 248 172 179 149 113 147 185 192 308 113 285 101 325 175 34 466 84 416 357 143 121 152 227
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 301 149 152 94 106 101 67 96 110 116 185 65 170 66 198 103 22 279 50 251 209 91 73 106 122
60% 59% 61% 55% 59% 68% 60% 65% 59% 60% 60% 58% 60% 65% 61% 59% 64% 60% 60% 60% 59% 64% 60% 70% 54%
< * VX
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 49 27 21 23 16 9 10 9 20 22 27 11 28 10 29 20 3 46 1 38 37 12 15 9 25
10% 11% 9% 14% 9% 6% 9% 6% 11% 11% 9% 10% 10% 9% 9% 11% 8% 10% 13% 9% 10% 8% 12% 6% 11%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Hungary Hungary
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium High Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 261 239 190 151 159 162 243 16 201 299 156 228 116 281 219 28 472 27 473 292 208 182 220 98

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 244 256 202 139 159 163 245 13 198 302 129 294 77 272 228 26 474 26 474 284 216 180 223 97

5 (Completely agree) 109 52 57 37 24 47 42 45 2 51 59 30 64 15 54 56 7 102 6 103 53 56 44 48 17
22% 21% 22% 18% 18% 30% 26% 18% 19% 26% 19% 23% 22% 19% 20% 24% 28% 22% 24% 22% 19% 26% 25% 22% 17%

o) o o e -

4 123 60 63 53 33 37 41 61 3 54 69 20 85 18 61 61 4 118 5 118 69 54 45 56 21
25% 25% 25% 26% 24% 23% 25% 25% 25% 27% 23% 15% 29% 24% 23% 27% 17% 25% 19% 25% 24% 25% 25% 25% 22%

* K * wx .

3 169 78 91 64 52 53 51 89 6 57 113 51 84 34 102 67 6 163 7 162 103 66 60 66 42
34% 32% 36% 32% 38% 33% 31% 36% 46% 29% 37% 40% 29% 44% 37% 30% 22% 34% 27% 34% 36% 31% 34% 30% 44%

P L L o e w*

2 54 28 27 25 18 11 17 28 1 18 36 11 37 7 28 26 4 50 3 51 34 20 17 29 9
11% 11% 10% 12% 13% 7% 10% 11% 6% 9% 12% 8% 13% 9% 10% 11% 17% 11% 13% 11% 12% 9% 9% 13% 9%

* * wx .

1 (Completely disagree) 44 26 18 22 11 1 12 23 1 19 25 18 23 3 27 17 4 40 4 40 24 20 14 22 8
9% 11% 7% 11% 8% 7% 7% 9% 4% 10% 8% 14% 8% 4% 10% 8% 17% 8% 17% 8% 9% 9% 8% 10% 8%

P M P e .

Sigma 500 244 256 202 139 159 163 245 13 198 302 129 294 77 272 228 26 474 26 474 284 216 180 223 97
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 232 112 120 90 58 84 84 106 6 104 128 50 149 33 115 117 12 220 11 221 122 110 89 105 38
46% 46% 47% 45% 41% 53% 51% 43% 44% 53% 42% 39% 51% 43% 42% 51% 44% 47% 43% 47% 43% 51% 50% 47% 39%

* ] K N * wx .

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 99 54 45 47 29 22 28 50 1 37 61 28 60 10 55 43 9 90 8 91 59 40 30 51 17
20% 22% 18% 24% 21% 14% 17% 21% 10% 19% 20% 22% 21% 13% 20% 19% 33% 19% 30% 19% 21% 19% 17% 23% 17%

E wx o e -
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

India Total India
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 511 489 505 332 163 384 352 264 645 355 1 120 879 495 505 258 742 463 537 779 221 732 185 83
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 258 242 276 150 73 197 174 129 304 196 1 64 435 243 257 129 371 227 273 384 116 370 89 42
5 (Completely agree) 139 72 67 72 45 22 55 48 36 86 52 - 19 120 76 62 34 104 64 75 109 29 106 25 8
28% 28% 27% 26% 30% 30% 28% 27% 28% 28% 27% - 29% 28% 31% 24% 27% 28% 28% 27% 28% 25% 29% 28% 20%
o o «
4 161 74 86 83 53 25 58 58 45 102 58 - 16 144 76 84 1 120 79 81 125 36 125 26 9
32% 29% 36% 30% 35% 34% 29% 33% 35% 34% 30% - 25% 33% 31% 33% 31% 32% 35% 30% 33% 31% 34% 30% 21%
A x X «
3 125 63 62 72 35 18 55 41 29 72 53 1 18 107 53 72 27 99 48 78 93 32 81 28 16
25% 24% 26% 26% 23% 25% 28% 23% 23% 24% 27% 100% 27% 25% 2% 28% 21% 27% 21% 28% 24% 28% 2% 31% 39%
[ N R v v
2 a1 24 17 28 10 4 16 12 12 23 18 - 6 35 19 2 14 26 18 2 30 11 32 6 3
8% 9% 7% 10% 6% 5% 8% 7% 10% 8% 9% - 9% 8% 8% 8% 11% 7% 8% 8% 8% 9% 9% 6% 8%
x Q *
1 (Completely disagree) 35 24 11 23 7 5 13 15 7 21 14 - 6 29 18 17 13 22 17 17 27 8 25 4 5
7% 9% 2% 8% 5% 6% 7% 9% 5% 7% 7% - 9% 7% 7% 7% 10% 6% 8% 6% 7% 7% 7% 5% 12%
B o Q W
Sigma 500 258 242 276 150 73 197 174 129 304 196 1 64 435 243 257 129 371 227 273 384 116 370 89 42
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 299 147 153 154 99 47 113 106 81 189 111 - 35 264 153 147 75 224 143 156 234 65 231 51 17
60% 57% 63% 56% 66% 64% 57% 61% 63% 62% 57% - 55% 61% 63% 57% 58% 60% 63% 57% 61% 56% 63% 58% 41%
A c ** X X *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 75 48 27 50 17 8 29 27 19 44 32 - 1 64 37 39 27 48 36 40 57 19 57 10 8
15% 19% 1% 18% 1% 1% 15% 16% 15% 14% 16% - 18% 15% 15% 15% 21% 13% 16% 14% 15% 16% 15% 11% 20%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Indonesia Indonesia
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 283 217 267 164 69 71 252 177 288 212 172 37 291 242 258 78 422 145 355 413 87 338 134 28
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 282 161 58 72 254 174 275 225 175 36 290 229 271 73 427 139 361 412 88 338 135 27
5 (Completely agree) 156 80 76 86 51 19 29 76 52 84 72 49 17 90 77 79 19 137 47 109 127 29 108 40 7
31% 32% 30% 31% 32% 33% 39% 30% 30% 30% 32% 28% 47% 31% 34% 29% 26% 32% 34% 30% 31% 33% 32% 30% 27%
* * KM* - * e
4 171 92 80 88 57 27 21 82 69 106 66 62 6 103 80 91 25 146 51 120 139 33 111 50 11
34% 37% 32% 31% 35% 47% 29% 32% 40% 38% 29% 36% 17% 36% 35% 34% 35% 34% 37% 33% 34% 37% 33% 37% 40%
c* * ] L . L . * *
3 131 56 75 82 40 8 17 69 45 63 68 48 7 76 57 74 22 109 33 98 111 20 86 39 6
26% 22% 30% 29% 25% 14% 23% 27% 26% 23% 30% 27% 21% 26% 25% 27% 29% 26% 24% 27% 27% 23% 25% 29% 23%
E * * * * * P
2 29 12 17 19 9 2 5 20 4 16 13 12 2 15 7 23 6 23 5 24 23 6 25 3 2
6% 5% 7% 7% 6% 3% 7% 8% 2% 6% 6% 7% 6% 5% 3% 8% 8% 6% 4% 7% 6% 7% 7% 2% 7%
* * H . N . * w *
1 (Completely disagree) 12 10 2 7 3 2 1 7 5 7 5 3 3 6 7 5 2 10 3 9 12 - 8 3 1
2% 4% 1% 2% 2% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 2% 2% 9% 2% 3% 2% 2% 2% 2% 3% 3% - 2% 3% 3%
B * * KM* . * P
Sigma 500 250 250 282 161 58 72 254 174 275 225 175 36 290 229 271 73 427 139 361 412 88 338 135 27
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 328 172 155 174 108 46 50 157 120 189 138 111 23 193 158 170 44 283 98 229 265 62 220 90 18
66% 69% 62% 62% 67% 80% 68% 62% 69% 69% 62% 64% 65% 67% 69% 63% 60% 66% 71% 63% 64% 70% 65% 67% 67%
c* * . . * *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 41 22 20 26 13 3 6 27 8 23 18 16 5 20 14 28 8 34 8 34 35 6 32 6 3
8% 9% 8% 9% 8% 6% 8% 11% 5% 8% 8% 9% 14% 7% 6% 10% 10% 8% 6% 9% 9% 7% 10% 5% 10%

* * H * . * P
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Italy Total Italy
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 509 491 261 421 318 213 400 236 489 511 330 537 133 536 464 84 916 146 854 634 366 539 239 222
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 250 250 181 189 130 120 198 102 228 272 243 198 58 244 256 39 461 63 437 293 207 272 119 109
5 (Completely agree) 117 50 67 36 44 37 30 38 31 51 66 56 48 12 58 59 10 107 17 100 60 57 70 28 19
23% 20% 27% 20% 23% 29% 25% 19% 30% 22% 24% 23% 24% 21% 24% 23% 26% 23% 26% 23% 21% 27% 26% 24% 17%
A C G * T X
4 153 75 78 55 56 43 30 64 31 72 81 67 63 23 73 80 8 145 18 135 91 62 90 36 26
31% 30% 31% 30% 30% 33% 25% 32% 30% 31% 30% 27% 32% 40% 30% 31% 22% 31% 28% 31% 31% 30% 33% 30% 24%
K * X
3 139 76 62 51 54 34 31 62 28 64 75 70 54 15 68 71 13 126 18 121 89 50 64 34 40
28% 31% 25% 28% 29% 26% 26% 31% 27% 28% 27% 29% 27% 25% 28% 28% 32% 27% 28% 28% 30% 24% 24% 29% 37%
* \
2 46 24 21 21 16 9 10 21 8 21 24 25 18 3 25 20 4 42 6 40 29 17 23 11 12
9% 10% 9% 12% 8% 7% 9% 11% 8% 9% 9% 10% 9% 5% 10% 8% 10% 9% 9% 9% 10% 8% 8% 9% 11%
.
1 (Completely disagree) 46 24 22 18 19 8 18 12 5 20 26 26 15 5 21 25 4 42 5 41 24 22 25 10 11
9% 10% 9% 10% 10% 6% 15% 6% 5% 9% 9% 11% 8% 9% 9% 10% 10% 9% 8% 9% 8% 10% 9% 8% 10%
GH *
Sigma 500 250 250 181 189 130 120 198 102 228 272 243 198 58 244 256 39 461 63 437 293 207 272 119 109
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 270 125 144 91 99 80 60 102 62 122 148 123 111 35 130 139 19 251 35 235 151 119 160 64 45
54% 50% 58% 50% 53% 61% 50% 52% 60% 54% 54% 51% 56% 61% 53% 55% 48% 54% 55% 54% 52% 57% 59% 54% 41%
A c K * X X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 91 48 43 39 35 17 29 33 13 41 50 50 33 8 46 45 8 84 1 81 53 38 47 21 23
18% 19% 17% 22% 19% 13% 24% 17% 13% 18% 18% 21% 17% 14% 19% 18% 20% 18% 17% 18% 18% 18% 17% 17% 21%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Japan Total Japan
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 527 473 264 359 377 618 319 63 558 442 328 215 457 519 481 56 944 102 898 708 292 81 250 669
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 251 249 185 149 166 339 138 23 248 252 295 90 115 230 270 27 473 41 459 334 166 38 115 347
5 (Completely agree) 16 8 8 6 4 6 13 2 1 7 8 10 3 3 8 8 * 15 * 15 10 5 1 3 11
3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 4% 2% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 2% 3% 3% 1% 3% 1% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3% 3%
* . * *
4 67 31 37 29 14 25 49 13 5 33 35 40 12 16 29 38 2 65 5 63 37 30 9 21 37
13% 12% 15% 16% 9% 15% 14% 10% 23% 13% 14% 13% 13% 14% 13% 14% 9% 14% 12% 14% 11% 18% 23% 19% 11%
D D G* * * T X* X
3 207 110 96 71 66 70 136 61 10 104 103 122 37 47 101 106 15 192 20 187 140 67 15 47 145
41% 44% 39% 38% 44% 42% 40% 44% 41% 42% 41% 41% 41% 41% 44% 39% 55% 41% 49% 41% 42% 40% 39% 41% 42%
. . * *
2 118 51 68 41 38 39 81 34 4 63 55 68 24 27 49 69 4 114 8 110 79 40 4 25 89
24% 20% 27% 22% 26% 23% 24% 24% 18% 25% 22% 23% 26% 24% 21% 26% 16% 24% 19% 24% 24% 24% 11% 22% 26%
A . . * * v
1 (Completely disagree) 92 51 41 38 27 27 60 28 4 41 51 56 15 21 43 49 5 87 8 84 68 24 9 17 65
18% 20% 16% 21% 18% 16% 18% 20% 15% 17% 20% 19% 16% 19% 19% 18% 19% 18% 19% 18% 20% 14% 24% 15% 19%
. - * *
Sigma 500 251 249 185 149 166 339 138 23 248 252 295 90 115 230 270 27 473 41 459 334 166 38 115 347
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 83 39 45 35 18 30 61 16 6 40 43 50 14 19 37 46 3 80 5 78 47 36 10 25 49
17% 15% 18% 19% 12% 18% 18% 11% 26% 16% 17% 17% 16% 16% 16% 17% 10% 17% 13% 17% 14% 22% 26% 21% 14%
D D G G* * * T X* X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 210 102 108 80 65 65 141 61 8 104 106 123 38 49 92 118 9 201 16 194 147 63 13 43 154

42% 41% 43% 43% 44% 40% 42% 45% 33% 42% 42% 42% 43% 42% 40% 44% 35% 42% 38% 42% 44% 38% 35% 37% 44%
*
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Mexico Total Mexico
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium High Married Other Medium No Yes No Yes Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 253 247 256 157 87 337 134 29 205 295 141 157 202 287 213 128 372 159 341 345 155 291 139 70
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 239 261 270 157 73 383 97 20 189 311 321 103 76 270 230 107 393 130 370 324 176 255 151 93
5 (Completely agree) 237 113 123 120 75 42 174 50 13 101 136 145 51 41 120 117 56 181 66 171 151 86 121 76 40
47% 48% 47% 44% 48% 57% 46% 51% 64% 53% 44% 45% 49% 54% 44% 51% 52% 46% 50% 46% 47% 49% 47% 50% 43%
- * - P . * * - .
4 105 45 60 64 26 15 81 20 4 38 67 63 25 16 61 44 25 80 30 75 75 30 56 34 15
21% 19% 23% 24% 17% 21% 21% 20% 19% 20% 21% 20% 25% 21% 23% 19% 23% 20% 23% 20% 23% 17% 22% 22% 16%
. * . * . * * . .
3 108 52 56 55 40 12 89 17 1 32 76 84 15 9 58 50 14 94 16 92 69 39 50 29 29
22% 22% 21% 20% 26% 17% 23% 18% 6% 17% 25% 26% 15% 12% 22% 22% 13% 24% 12% 25% 21% 22% 19% 19% 31%
- * N o M * * R * - *
2 26 17 9 16 8 2 21 5 - 7 18 19 4 3 15 11 5 21 12 14 11 15 14 6 6
5% 7% 3% 6% 5% 3% 5% 5% - 4% 6% 6% 4% 4% 5% 5% 5% 5% 9% 4% 3% 9% 5% 4% 7%
. * * . * * . .
1 (Completely disagree) 25 1 14 16 8 2 17 6 2 1 14 10 8 7 16 9 8 17 7 18 18 7 14 7 4
5% 5% 5% 6% 5% 2% 4% 6% 10% 6% 4% 3% 8% 9% 6% 4% 7% 4% 5% 5% 6% 4% 6% 5% 4%
* * - o K K . * * - *
Sigma 500 239 261 270 157 73 383 97 20 189 311 321 103 76 270 230 107 393 130 370 324 176 255 151 93
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 341 158 183 183 101 57 255 70 16 139 203 209 76 57 181 160 80 261 95 246 226 116 178 109 54
68% 66% 70% 68% 64% 78% 67% 71% 84% 74% 65% 65% 74% 75% 67% 70% 75% 66% 73% 66% 70% 66% 70% 72% 58%
. * . o . * * . .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 51 28 23 32 15 4 38 11 2 18 32 29 12 10 31 20 13 38 19 32 29 22 28 13 10
10% 12% 9% 12% 10% 5% 10% 11% 10% 10% 10% 9% 12% 13% 11% 9% 12% 10% 14% 9% 9% 12% 11% 9% 10%
. * - P « * * - -
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Poland Total Poland
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 24 257 188 153 160 329 102 8 255 246 49 362 % 248 253 a 457 66 435 308 193 235 177 89
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 248 252 215 149 136 339 90 9 236 264 104 327 69 229 n 22 458 62 438 280 220 235 173 92
5 (Completely agree) 86 28 58 PE] 29 34 56 20 1 a2 4 12 59 15 38 48 8 77 11 74 43 43 42 30 15
17% 11% 23% 11% 20% 25% 16% 22% 8% 18% 17% 11% 18% 2% 16% 18% 20% 17% 18% 17% 15% 19% 18% 17% 16%
ry c c - o - ¥ B B B
4 106 53 53 45 33 28 77 17 2 50 56 18 75 13 50 56 7 99 9 97 61 45 50 39 16
21% 21% 21% 21% 2% 20% 23% 19% 26% 21% 21% 18% 23% 18% 22% 21% 16% 2% 14% 2% 2% 20% 2% 23% 18%
* = * B * ¥ «
3 179 86 92 79 56 a4 119 31 4 93 86 2 113 23 82 % 13 165 20 159 103 76 74 68 37
36% 35% 37% 37% 38% 32% 35% 34% 47% 39% 32% 41% 35% 34% 36% 36% 32% 36% 32% 36% 37% 35% 31% 39% 40%
B P - B « B B
2 77 50 28 38 20 19 51 13 1 29 48 19 47 12 31 47 5 72 10 68 43 35 36 24 18
15% 20% 1% 18% 13% 14% 15% 15% 10% 12% 18% 18% 14% 17% 13% 17% 12% 16% 15% 15% 15% 16% 15% 14% 19%
B * e * ¥ « ¥ «
1 (Completely disagree) 52 31 2 30 1 12 36 9 1 2 31 13 33 7 28 2 9 43 13 39 31 21 34 12 6
10% 12% 9% 14% 7% 8% 11% 10% 10% 9% 12% 12% 10% 10% 12% 9% 21% 9% 21% 9% 11% 10% 14% 7% 6%
B P - B aQ o W .
Sigma 500 248 252 215 149 136 339 90 9 236 264 104 327 69 229 n 22 458 62 438 280 220 235 173 92
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summary
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 192 81 110 68 62 62 133 37 3 92 100 30 134 28 88 104 15 177 20 171 104 88 92 69 31
38% 33% 4% 32% 2% 5% 39% 41% 34% 39% 38% 29% 1% 40% 38% 38% 35% 39% 33% 39% 37% 40% 39% 40% 34%
A c * e * 0 * ¥ «
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 130 80 49 68 31 31 87 2 2 51 79 32 80 18 59 71 14 116 2 107 73 56 69 36 24
26% 32% 20% 32% 20% 23% 26% 25% 20% 21% 30% 30% 24% 26% 26% 26% 33% 25% 36% 24% 26% 26% 30% 21% 26%
B D * P | - ¥ B B B
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Russia Total Russia
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 259 241 156 173 171 38 246 190 267 233 82 270 148 274 226 39 461 64 436 346 154 137 212 151
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 241 259 211 165 124 40 265 166 251 249 146 265 89 238 262 37 463 59 441 319 181 135 207 158
5 (Completely agree) 133 63 70 46 52 35 13 65 45 70 63 43 72 17 62 70 7 125 11 121 83 50 34 57 41
27% 26% 27% 22% 31% 28% 33% 24% 27% 28% 25% 29% 27% 20% 26% 27% 20% 27% 19% 28% 26% 27% 26% 28% 26%
¥ * *x ¥ x
4 89 40 49 37 33 19 5 55 25 39 49 20 45 24 50 38 3 86 9 80 62 2 22 39 28
18% 16% 19% 18% 20% 15% 11% 21% 15% 16% 20% 14% 17% 27% 21% 15% 8% 19% 15% 18% 20% 15% 16% 19% 18%
B * KL *x * *
3 138 66 72 63 38 37 5 77 45 69 69 31 82 26 59 79 9 129 16 122 90 48 37 59 43
28% 27% 28% 30% 23% 30% 13% 29% 27% 28% 28% 21% 31% 29% 25% 30% 25% 28% 27% 28% 28% 27% 27% 28% 27%
¥ * *x X ¥
2 73 26 47 33 27 14 9 33 31 35 39 21 40 13 29 45 10 63 12 61 44 29 24 28 21
15% 11% 18% 16% 16% 11% 22% 13% 19% 14% 15% 14% 15% 14% 12% 17% 28% 14% 20% 14% 14% 16% 18% 14% 13%
A * * *x * *
1 (Completely disagree) 67 46 21 31 16 20 8 34 20 38 29 32 26 9 38 29 7 60 1 56 39 28 17 24 26
13% 19% 8% 15% 10% 16% 21% 13% 12% 15% 12% 22% 10% 10% 16% 11% 19% 13% 18% 13% 12% 15% 13% 12% 16%
B X M* % x x
Sigma 500 241 259 211 165 124 40 265 166 251 249 146 265 89 238 262 37 463 59 441 319 181 135 207 158
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 221 103 119 84 84 53 18 120 70 109 112 63 117 41 113 108 10 211 20 201 145 76 56 96 69
44% 43% 46% 40% 51% 43% 44% 45% 42% 43% 45% 43% 44% 47% 47% 41% 28% 46% 34% 46% 46% 42% 42% 46% 43%
* * *x * *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 140 72 68 64 43 34 17 68 51 73 68 52 66 22 66 74 17 123 23 118 84 57 a1 52 47
28% 30% 26% 30% 26% 27% 43% 25% 31% 29% 27% 36% 25% 24% 28% 28% 7% 27% 38% 27% 26% 31% 31% 25% 29%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Saudi Arabia Saudi Arabia
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 501 261 240 297 161 43 247 130 48 277 224 127 135 239 218 283 62 439 71 430 282 219 256 155 90
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 283 217 295 147 57 277 112 27 252 248 290 145 65 203 297 54 446 59 441 241 259 217 161 122
5 (Completely agree) 164 91 74 82 51 32 95 37 9 94 71 108 38 18 70 95 17 148 19 146 78 86 72 53 39
33% 32% 34% 28% 35% 55% 34% 33% 32% 37% 29% 37% 26% 28% 34% 32% 31% 33% 32% 33% 32% 33% 33% 33% 32%
- P - o * * - -
4 80 48 32 45 25 10 43 20 5 48 32 36 29 15 41 39 13 67 16 64 42 38 42 24 14
16% 17% 15% 15% 17% 18% 16% 18% 19% 19% 13% 12% 20% 23% 20% 13% 24% 15% 27% 14% 17% 15% 19% 15% 11%
. s . * K . * . .
3 149 86 63 99 40 10 85 40 7 64 84 93 39 17 54 95 13 135 1 138 71 78 64 47 37
30% 30% 29% 34% 27% 17% 31% 36% 25% 26% 34% 32% 27% 26% 27% 32% 25% 30% 18% 31% 29% 30% 30% 29% 30%
- P N o . * - -
2 59 28 31 35 22 2 31 7 6 28 31 28 23 8 19 40 4 56 4 56 26 34 18 24 17
12% 10% 14% 12% 15% 3% 11% 6% 22% 11% 13% 10% 16% 13% 9% 14% 7% 12% 6% 13% 11% 13% 8% 15% 14%
. s . * . * . .
1 (Completely disagree) 48 30 18 35 9 4 22 8 1 18 30 25 16 6 19 28 7 41 9 39 24 24 21 11 16
10% 11% 8% 12% 6% 6% 8% 7% 2% 7% 12% 9% 11% 10% 10% 10% 13% 9% 16% 9% 10% 9% 10% 7% 13%
« P - P * * - -
Sigma 500 283 217 295 147 57 277 112 27 252 248 290 145 65 203 297 54 446 59 441 241 259 217 161 122
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 244 139 105 127 76 42 138 57 14 142 102 144 67 33 111 133 30 215 35 209 120 124 114 78 52
49% 49% 49% 43% 51% 73% 50% 51% 51% 56% 41% 50% 46% 51% 54% 45% 55% 48% 59% 47% 50% 48% 52% 49% 43%
. s . s ] . * . .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 107 58 49 70 32 6 54 15 7 46 61 53 39 15 39 69 11 96 13 94 50 57 39 36 33
21% 21% 22% 24% 22% 10% 19% 13% 24% 18% 25% 18% 27% 23% 19% 23% 20% 22% 22% 21% 21% 22% 18% 22% 27%
* P N P - * N -
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Africa South Africa
Total Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 219 281 264 148 88 39 96 365 239 261 246 143 111 277 223 123 377 187 313 415 85 313 139 48

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 240 260 287 126 88 51 96 354 213 287 261 132 107 259 241 113 387 173 327 388 112 316 137 47

5 (Completely agree) 157 67 91 83 39 35 17 28 112 70 88 85 40 33 76 81 41 117 59 98 125 33 112 33 12
31% 28% 35% 29% 31% 40% 33% 29% 32% 33% 30% 32% 30% 30% 29% 34% 36% 30% 34% 30% 32% 29% 35% 24% 26%

* * N * w -

4 153 83 70 77 47 29 13 22 119 71 82 74 45 34 82 71 30 123 50 103 121 32 92 47 14
31% 35% 27% 27% 37% 33% 25% 23% 34% 33% 29% 28% 34% 32% 32% 29% 27% 32% 29% 31% 31% 29% 29% 34% 29%

c * * . * .

3 128 58 70 85 29 14 11 31 86 49 79 71 36 21 61 67 26 102 37 91 98 30 69 45 14
26% 24% 27% 30% 23% 16% 21% 33% 24% 23% 27% 27% 28% 20% 24% 28% 23% 26% 21% 28% 25% 27% 22% 33% 30%

E * * - * v .

2 32 15 17 18 7 7 4 8 20 14 19 19 5 8 21 11 8 25 13 19 23 9 20 9 3
6% 6% 7% 6% 6% 8% 8% 8% 6% 6% 7% 7% 4% 8% 8% 5% 7% 6% 7% 6% 6% 8% 6% 6% 7%

* * . * .

1 (Completely disagree) 29 17 12 24 3 2 6 7 16 9 20 13 5 12 18 11 8 21 13 16 21 8 24 2 3
6% 7% 5% 8% 3% 2% 13% 7% 5% 4% 7% 5% 4% 11% 7% 5% 7% 5% 8% 5% 5% 7% 7% 2% 7%

D * H* * KL * w *

Sigma 500 240 260 287 126 88 51 96 354 213 287 261 132 107 259 241 113 387 173 327 388 112 316 137 47
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 310 150 160 160 86 65 30 49 231 141 170 159 85 67 159 152 71 239 110 200 245 65 204 80 26
62% 63% 62% 56% 69% 73% 58% 52% 65% 66% 59% 61% 65% 62% 61% 63% 63% 62% 63% 61% 63% 58% 65% 59% 55%

c c* * . G * .

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 62 32 30 42 10 9 11 15 36 23 39 32 10 20 39 22 16 46 26 35 44 17 44 11 7
12% 13% 11% 15% 8% 10% 21% 15% 10% 11% 14% 12% 8% 18% 15% 9% 14% 12% 15% 11% 11% 15% 14% 8% 15%

* .

* * - L
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

South Korea South Korea
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 238 262 172 196 132 63 193 244 318 182 9 128 363 269 231 63 437 99 401 376 124 184 206 110
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 211 186 103 67 199 234 290 210 10 135 354 261 239 60 440 91 409 366 134 185 203 112
5 (Completely agree) 55 23 32 20 18 16 4 23 28 27 28 - 20 35 26 29 8 47 17 38 41 14 23 20 12
11% 9% 13% 10% 10% 16% 6% 11% 12% 9% 13% - 15% 10% 10% 12% 14% 11% 18% 9% 11% 11% 12% 10% 11%
* o . 5*
4 203 95 108 71 86 45 27 74 102 134 69 3 45 155 107 96 27 176 40 163 155 48 74 95 34
41% 38% 44% 34% 46% 44% 41% 37% 44% 46% 33% 26% 33% 44% 41% 40% 45% 40% 44% 40% 42% 36% 40% 47% 30%
c * ] o L . * X
3 185 108 78 83 67 35 20 86 80 106 80 2 51 132 103 83 18 167 28 157 136 50 71 74 40
37% 43% 31% 39% 36% 34% 30% 43% 34% 36% 38% 21% 38% 37% 39% 35% 30% 38% 31% 38% 37% 37% 38% 37% 36%
B * o . *

2 42 17 24 24 12 5 9 11 21 18 24 3 12 27 18 23 4 37 5 36 26 16 13 12 16
8% 7% 10% 12% 6% 5% 14% 6% 9% 6% 11% 26% 9% 8% 7% 10% 7% 9% 6% 9% 7% 12% 7% 6% 14%

G* o . * w

1 (Completely disagree) 15 9 6 12 2 1 7 5 3 6 9 3 7 5 7 8 3 12 1 14 8 7 4 2 10
3% 4% 2% 6% 1% 1% 10% 2% 1% 2% 4% 28% 5% 1% 3% 3% 4% 3% 1% 3% 2% 5% 2% 1% 9%

DE GH* ** ™M * * w

Sigma 500 252 248 211 186 103 67 199 234 290 210 10 135 354 261 239 60 440 91 409 366 134 185 203 112
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 258 119 140 91 105 62 31 97 130 161 97 3 65 190 133 125 35 223 57 201 196 62 97 115 46
52% 47% 56% 43% 56% 60% 46% 49% 56% 55% 46% 26% 48% 54% 51% 52% 58% 51% 62% 49% 54% 46% 52% 57% 41%
A c c * o . s+ X

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 57 26 30 36 14 6 16 16 24 24 33 6 19 32 26 31 7 50 6 50 34 22 17 14 26
11% 10% 12% 17% 7% 6% 24% 8% 10% 8% 16% 53% 14% 9% 10% 13% 11% 11% 7% 12% 9% 17% 9% 7% 23%

DE GH* ! ** * * T vw
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Spain Total Spain
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Employe

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 496 504 327 392 281 571 254 48 503 497 650 85 265 537 463 97 903 100 900 597 403 500 267 233
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 205 173 122 278 131 25 225 275 249 115 136 265 235 48 452 49 451 290 210 260 132 108
5 (Completely agree) 109 45 63 47 30 31 67 25 6 45 64 53 27 28 56 53 9 99 10 98 59 49 63 26 19
22% 18% 26% 23% 18% 26% 24% 19% 22% 20% 23% 21% 24% 20% 21% 22% 19% 22% 20% 22% 20% 23% 24% 20% 18%
A o . . . *
4 146 68 77 59 52 35 77 45 7 67 79 68 39 39 77 69 13 133 15 131 90 55 75 41 30
29% 27% 31% 29% 30% 28% 28% 34% 30% 30% 29% 27% 34% 29% 29% 29% 26% 29% 30% 29% 31% 26% 29% 31% 28%
. . . *
3 168 92 76 66 63 39 92 41 9 77 91 87 32 49 92 76 14 154 13 155 101 67 82 45 41
34% 36% 31% 32% 36% 32% 33% 31% 37% 34% 33% 35% 28% 36% 35% 32% 30% 34% 27% 34% 35% 32% 32% 34% 38%
- . * *
2 44 27 17 17 16 12 24 13 1 21 24 25 9 11 26 18 7 37 8 37 24 20 23 11 10
9% 11% 7% 8% 9% 10% 9% 10% 4% 9% 9% 10% 8% 8% 10% 8% 15% 8% 16% 8% 8% 10% 9% 8% 10%
. . . 5+
1 (Completely disagree) 33 19 14 16 12 5 19 8 2 16 18 17 7 10 14 19 5 29 3 30 15 19 17 9 7
7% 8% 6% 8% 7% 4% 7% 6% 7% 7% 6% 7% 6% 7% 5% 8% 10% 6% 7% 7% 5% 9% 7% 7% 7%
« * - * T
Sigma 500 252 248 205 173 122 278 131 25 225 275 249 115 136 265 235 48 452 49 451 290 210 260 132 108
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 254 113 141 106 82 66 143 69 13 112 143 121 66 67 132 122 22 232 25 229 150 104 138 67 49
51% 45% 57% 52% 47% 54% 52% 53% 52% 50% 52% 49% 58% 49% 50% 52% 46% 51% 51% 51% 52% 50% 53% 51% 46%
A . . . *
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 78 47 31 33 28 17 42 21 3 37 41 41 16 21 40 37 11 66 1 67 39 39 40 20 18
16% 19% 13% 16% 16% 14% 15% 16% 11% 16% 15% 17% 14% 15% 15% 16% 24% 15% 22% 15% 13% 19% 15% 15% 16%

B * * Q* *
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Sweden Total Sweden
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 257 243 158 157 185 174 204 72 126 374 334 75 91 357 143 42 458 57 443 334 166 130 149 221
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 254 246 185 142 173 160 191 82 117 383 105 262 132 374 126 53 447 75 425 374 126 146 160 193
5 (Completely agree) 94 37 56 32 26 36 19 46 17 28 66 20 45 29 66 28 19 74 16 77 66 28 40 31 22
19% 15% 23% 17% 18% 21% 12% 24% 21% 24% 17% 19% 17% 22% 18% 22% 36% 17% 21% 18% 18% 22% 27% 20% 11%

* - . * * H * * - * - o e * X* - *

4 158 77 81 62 38 58 59 57 29 37 121 33 88 37 111 47 9 149 20 138 115 43 56 48 55
32% 30% 33% 34% 27% 33% 37% 30% 35% 31% 32% 32% 33% 28% 30% 37% 17% 33% 26% 32% 31% 34% 38% 30% 28%

* . . * * . . * . * . * wx * * . .

3 158 87 71 50 47 62 46 51 26 38 120 28 79 51 122 36 14 145 20 138 116 43 31 59 68
32% 34% 29% 27% 33% 36% 29% 27% 32% 33% 31% 27% 30% 38% 33% 29% 26% 32% 27% 32% 31% 34% 22% 37% 35%

* - * * * - * * * * - P e * * - *

2 59 32 27 32 18 9 24 26 4 9 51 13 38 8 49 10 9 50 13 46 55 4 14 12 33
12% 13% 1% 17% 13% 5% 15% 14% 5% 7% 13% 13% 14% 6% 13% 8% 17% 11% 17% 11% 15% 3% 10% 7% 17%

* £+ . * * . . * . * . * *x u * * . .

1 (Completely disagree) 31 21 11 9 14 9 12 10 7 5 26 10 13 8 26 5 2 29 6 25 23 8 5 11 15
6% 8% 4% 5% 10% 5% 7% 5% 8% 4% 7% 10% 5% 6% 7% 4% 4% 6% 8% 6% 6% 6% 3% 7% 8%

* - - * * - « * * * - P e * * - *

Sigma 500 254 246 185 142 173 160 191 82 117 383 105 262 132 374 126 53 447 75 425 374 126 146 160 193
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 251 114 137 95 64 93 78 103 46 65 187 53 133 66 177 74 28 223 36 215 180 71 96 79 77
50% 45% 56% 51% 45% 54% 49% 54% 55% 55% 49% 51% 51% 50% 47% 59% 53% 50% 48% 51% 48% 57% 65% 49% 40%

* . . * * . . * . * . * wx * X* . .

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 90 53 38 41 31 18 36 37 11 14 77 23 51 16 75 15 11 79 19 71 78 12 19 23 48
18% 21% 15% 22% 22% 10% 22% 19% 13% 12% 20% 22% 19% 12% 20% 12% 21% 18% 25% 17% 21% 9% 13% 14% 25%
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Turkey Total Turkey
Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 290 210 296 164 40 12 135 353 250 250 138 73 289 285 215 69 431 193 307 364 136 304 154 42

Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 252 248 262 173 65 11 136 353 252 248 143 78 279 278 222 69 431 182 318 345 155 307 150 43

5 (Completely agree) 178 80 98 76 64 38 4 38 136 88 90 53 31 95 91 87 26 152 69 109 121 57 119 49 10
36% 32% 39% 29% 37% 59% 34% 28% 39% 35% 36% 37% 39% 34% 33% 39% 38% 35% 38% 34% 35% 37% 39% 32% 24%

co* e G « - .

4 124 73 51 64 49 11 2 20 102 67 57 26 17 80 69 55 17 107 45 78 91 33 82 33 8
25% 29% 20% 24% 28% 16% 15% 15% 29% 27% 23% 18% 22% 29% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 25% 26% 21% 27% 22% 19%

B * wx G . K . .

3 120 58 62 67 43 10 3 48 70 66 54 39 20 61 75 45 16 105 38 82 82 38 62 46 12
24% 23% 25% 25% 25% 15% 25% 35% 20% 26% 22% 27% 26% 22% 27% 20% 23% 24% 21% 26% 24% 25% 20% 31% 28%

* e H - * v -

2 36 20 16 25 9 1 3 14 19 12 23 14 4 18 21 14 4 32 13 22 24 12 19 13 4
7% 8% 7% 10% 5% 2% 25% 10% 5% 5% 9% 10% 5% 6% 8% 6% 5% 7% 7% 7% 7% 8% 6% 9% 9%

* wx . . .

1 (Completely disagree) 42 21 21 30 7 5 - 16 26 19 23 10 6 26 21 21 6 36 16 26 28 14 24 9 9
8% 8% 9% 11% 4% 7% - 12% 7% 7% 9% 7% 8% 9% 8% 9% 9% 8% 9% 8% 8% 9% 8% 6% 20%
D * P . * ywr

Sigma 500 252 248 262 173 65 11 136 353 252 248 143 78 279 278 222 69 431 182 318 345 155 307 150 43
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

Summan

Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 302 153 149 140 113 49 6 58 238 155 147 79 48 175 160 142 43 259 114 188 212 90 201 82 18
60% 61% 60% 53% 65% 75% 50% 43% 68% 62% 59% 55% 61% 63% 57% 64% 63% 60% 63% 59% 61% 58% 66% 55% 43%

c c* wx G . . WX .

Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 78 40 38 55 17 6 3 30 45 31 47 25 10 43 43 35 10 68 30 48 52 26 43 22 13
16% 16% 15% 21% 10% 9% 25% 22% 13% 12% 19% 17% 13% 16% 15% 16% 14% 16% 16% 15% 15% 17% 14% 15% 29%

*

vw*
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [| care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X
Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:
Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Great Britain Great Britain
Total Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 50064 Medium Married Other Medium High Yes No Yes No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 501 499 329 347 324 181 499 216 429 571 223 326 451 618 382 93 907 136 864 651 349 382 259 359
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 246 254 185 168 147 91 247 108 206 294 108 168 224 300 200 46 454 66 434 324 176 195 131 175
5 (Completely agree) 82 35 47 30 24 27 21 36 18 31 51 16 27 39 50 32 11 71 14 68 50 31 44 19 20
16% 14% 18% 16% 14% 19% 23% 14% 17% 15% 17% 15% 16% 17% 17% 16% 25% 16% 21% 16% 16% 18% 22% 14% 11%
G Q* WX
4 147 67 81 55 51 41 24 74 36 66 82 26 45 77 85 62 13 135 19 128 98 50 57 45 45
29% 27% 32% 30% 30% 28% 26% 30% 33% 32% 28% 24% 27% 34% 28% 31% 28% 30% 29% 30% 30% 28% 29% 35% 26%
KL * X
3 179 86 92 66 60 53 28 92 38 72 106 44 63 72 104 75 13 165 20 159 115 64 62 43 74
36% 35% 36% 36% 36% 36% 31% 37% 36% 35% 36% 41% 37% 32% 35% 37% 29% 36% 30% 37% 35% 36% 32% 33% 42%
M * vw
2 62 36 26 24 22 16 11 34 12 24 38 13 24 25 40 22 5 57 8 54 44 18 21 16 24
12% 15% 10% 13% 13% 11% 12% 14% 11% 11% 13% 12% 14% 11% 13% 11% 10% 13% 12% 12% 14% 10% 11% 13% 14%
B .
1 (Completely disagree) 30 22 9 9 11 10 8 12 4 14 17 10 10 1 21 9 4 27 6 25 17 14 1 8 12
6% 9% 3% 5% 7% 7% 8% 5% 4% 7% 6% 9% 6% 5% 7% 5% 8% 6% 9% 6% 5% 8% 6% 6% 7%
B H M *
Sigma 500 246 254 185 168 147 91 247 108 206 294 108 168 224 300 200 46 454 66 434 324 176 195 131 175
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 229 102 127 85 75 69 44 110 54 97 133 42 72 116 135 94 24 205 33 196 148 81 101 64 65
46% 42% 50% 46% 45% 47% 49% 44% 50% 47% 45% 38% 43% 52% 45% 47% 52% 45% 50% 45% 46% 46% 52% 49% 37%
A KL * X X
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 92 58 34 34 33 26 18 46 16 37 55 22 33 36 61 31 8 84 13 79 61 32 32 24 36
18% 23% 14% 18% 20% 17% 20% 19% 15% 18% 19% 21% 20% 16% 20% 16% 18% 18% 20% 18% 19% 18% 16% 18% 21%
*
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Socialogue
HA2.4. [| care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

United States
Total Age

Household Income
Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 1000 462 538 309 313 378 131 448
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 247 253 182 155 162 81 209
5 (Completely agree) 102 52 50 38 33 31 20 49
20% 21% 20% 21% 21% 19% 25% 23%
H H
4 154 67 87 56 48 50 22 59
31% 27% 34% 31% 31% 31% 27% 28%
A
3 164 81 83 58 47 58 27 65
33% 33% 33% 32% 31% 36% 33% 31%
2 47 26 21 23 13 12 7 2
9% 11% 8% 12% 8% 7% 9% 11%
E
1 (Completely disagree) 33 22 12 8 14 11 5 15
7% 9% 5% 5% 9% 7% 6% 7%
B c
Sigma 500 247 253 182 155 162 81 209
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summar
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 256 119 137 93 81 82 42 108
51% 48% 54% 51% 52% 50% 52% 51%
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 81 48 33 31 27 23 12 37
16% 19% 13% 17% 17% 14% 15% 18%
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73
35%

72
34%

18
9%

13
6%

210
100%

106
51%

15%

Marital Status

Married

639
302

20%

302
100%

159
53%

15%

Other

361
198
42

21%

54
27%

66
33%

20
10%

198

100%

97
49%

18%

68
29%

79
34%

25

11%

6%

232

100%

115

49%

39
17%

the US
Education
Medium

354
127
25
19%

41
32%

40
32%

12

9%

8%

127
100%

51%

22
17%

299
141
30
22%

46
32%

45
32%

141
100%

76
54%

14%

Chief Income Earner

20
8%

18
7%

260

100%

134

52%

38
15%

85
35%

76
32%

27
11%

122
51%

42
18%

Business Owner

29%

23

35%

26%

6%

4%

65

100%

41
63%

No

857
435
83
19%

131

30%

34%

43
10%

30

435
100%

214
49%

Senior Executive/Decision

Yes

164
76
21

27%

27
36%

19

25%

7%

5%

76
100%

No

836
424
81
19%

127
30%

145
34%

42
10%

29
7%

424

100%

208

49%

71
17%

Employment Status

Total
Emploved

660
324
68
21%

98
30%

103
32%

32
10%

22

324
100%

166

51%

55
17%

Non
Emploved

340

176

19%

176
100%

51%

26
15%

123
60%

31
15%

Social Media
Passive

215
101

17%
42
42%
VX

28
28%

8%

6%

101

100%

59
58%

14%

Inactive

366
193
27

14%

46
24%

84
24%

23

12%

6%

193
100%

38%

35
18%



Socialogue
HA2.4. [I care what efforts brands are making to help the environment] Please indicate how much you agree or disagree with each statement below,
Proportions/Means: - Column Proportions:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,1/J,K/L/M,N/O,P/Q,R/S,T/UV/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)
- Column Means:

Columns Tested (5%): A/B,C/D/E,F/G/H,I/3,K/L/M,N/O,P/QR/S,T/UN/W/X

Minimum Base: 30 (**), Small Base: 100 (*)

Norway Total Norway
Age Household Income Marital Status Education Chief Income Earner Business Owner Senior Executive/Decision Employment Status Social Media

Under 35 35t049 50064 Medium Married Other Medium Yes No No Yes No Total Non Passive Inactive
Emploved Emploved

Base: All Respondents (unwtd) 500 247 253 84 159 257 7 220 232 268 232 22 371 107 325 175 54 446 111 389 411 89 158 170 172
Base: All Respondents (wtd) 500 253 247 189 165 146 21 223 208 217 283 19 376 105 306 194 50 450 106 394 369 131 161 196 143
5 (Completely agree) 96 30 66 41 35 21 4 43 38 46 50 1 73 21 48 48 9 87 22 75 63 33 41 39 16
19% 12% 27% 22% 21% 14% 20% 19% 18% 21% 18% 8% 19% 20% 16% 25% 18% 19% 20% 19% 17% 25% 25% 20% 11%
A N e o * - - * * X* -
4 159 77 82 64 44 51 5 75 66 59 100 4 120 35 89 70 16 143 34 125 122 37 54 54 51
32% 30% 33% 34% 27% 35% 26% 33% 32% 27% 35% 24% 32% 33% 29% 36% 32% 32% 32% 32% 33% 29% 34% 27% 36%
. wx o * . . * * * .
3 141 81 59 55 41 44 12 59 55 64 77 9 106 26 91 49 12 129 26 115 101 40 33 66 42
28% 32% 24% 29% 25% 30% 54% 27% 26% 30% 27% 46% 28% 25% 30% 25% 24% 29% 24% 29% 27% 30% 21% 34% 29%
- e o * - . * * * v*
2 74 46 28 25 30 19 - 34 33 31 43 2 54 17 56 17 7 67 16 58 59 15 24 25 25
15% 18% 1% 13% 18% 13% - 15% 16% 14% 15% 12% 14% 17% 18% 9% 14% 15% 15% 15% 16% 12% 15% 13% 17%
. wx o * o . . * * * .
1 (Completely disagree) 30 19 11 5 15 1 - 13 16 16 14 2 23 5 21 10 6 24 9 21 25 5 9 12 9
6% 8% 4% 2% 9% 7% - 6% 8% 7% 5% 10% 6% 5% 7% 5% 12% 5% 9% 5% 7% 4% 6% 6% 7%
- e o * - - * * * -
Sigma 500 253 247 189 165 146 21 223 208 217 283 19 376 105 306 194 50 450 106 394 369 131 161 196 143
100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%
Summan
Top2Box - (5 Completely agree/4) 255 106 149 105 79 71 10 117 104 106 149 6 193 56 137 118 25 230 56 200 185 70 95 93 68
51% 42% 60% 55% 48% 49% 46% 53% 50% 49% 53% 32% 51% 53% 45% 61% 51% 51% 52% 51% 50% 54% 59% 47% 47%
A . wx o * N* . * * * .
Low2Box - (2/1 Completely disagree) 104 65 39 29 45 30 - 46 49 47 57 4 77 23 77 27 13 91 25 79 84 20 33 37 34
21% 26% 16% 15% 27% 21% - 21% 24% 22% 20% 22% 20% 22% 25% 14% 26% 20% 24% 20% 23% 16% 21% 19% 24%
- * * * -
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